
Nama MyKad
1 TEH YING HUI XXXXXX-XX-0536
2 SHARMILAH BINTI ROSDI XXXXXX-XX-6386
3 ROHANETA BINTI AWANG ASIN XXXXXX-XX-5934
4 MOHAMAD HAFIZ BIN SAID XXXXXX-XX-5883
5 VICKY BINTI VIRGILIO BAUTISTA XXXXXX-XX-5740
6 NOR FATIHAH BINTI BAKARI XXXXXX-XX-6282
7 SITTI NUR FAHADA BINTI HAMID XXXXXX-XX-6148
8 WAN KUM PENG XXXXXX-XX-5328
9 TEO LAY CHOON XXXXXX-XX-5224
10 LEE KHAI XXXXXX-XX-5043
11 LAU YOK YING XXXXXX-XX-5140
12 WU GEN PAU XXXXXX-XX-5002
13 FREDDULIN BIN EKIM XXXXXX-XX-5485
14 NUR ALIA BT MASDUKI XXXXXX-XX-0792
15 YEE HUI SENG XXXXXX-XX-5169
16 BOON SHU LING XXXXXX-XX-5454
17 NOR HAYATI BINTI SALLEH XXXXXX-XX-5348
18 SITI SYUHADA BINTI SALLEH XXXXXX-XX-7180

RM1888 Phillips HD2238
All-in-One Cooker

HADIAH
UTAMA x18

+ WANG 
TUNAI

PEMENANG



Nama MyKad
1 TAN SOH MOI XXXXXX-XX-5558
2 RAHIMA BINTI ISMAEL XXXXXX-XX-5084
3 KU AZAM BIN KU AZHAR XXXXXX-XX-0021
4 LOOI KOK MIN XXXXXX-XX-5857
5 ASWADI BIN MOHAMAD DESA XXXXXX-XX-5239
6 ABD RAHIM BIN BAHAR XXXXXX-XX-5395
7 KAMALIA BINTI HASHIM XXXXXX-XX-6210
8 LOH KWOK LIM XXXXXX-XX-5923
9 HO JING YAN XXXXXX-XX-5612
10 LOW AH LAH@LOW SIEW MEI XXXXXX-XX-5062
11 NURFIZATUASMA BINTI AMAT SIMIN XXXXXX-XX-5846
12 TENGKU MUHAMMAD AMIRUL ASHRAF  XXXXXX-XX-5421
 BIN TENGKU NASIR 
13 LEE HONG ENG XXXXXX-XX-5014
14 JUMIAH BINTI MOHD BASAR XXXXXX-XX-5222
15 NG TAK KWAI XXXXXX-XX-5271
16 MOHAMED SYAHRILL BIN MOHAMED ISMAIL XXXXXX-XX-5515
17 ANIDA BINTI MOHD MOKHTAR  XXXXXX-XX-5278
18 TAY KOW CHAI XXXXXX-XX-5465
19 NORIZAH BINTI SUHID XXXXXX-XX-6058
20 TEE MOOI THO XXXXXX-XX-5878
21 FARIDAH BINTI ZAMANI XXXXXX-XX-5628
22 PATRICK WONG KWOK PING XXXXXX-XX-5281
23 WONG MEE NYIK XXXXXX-XX-5136
24 TAN QIAO ER XXXXXX-XX-5302
25 MOHD HUSSAIRI BIN ANIK@HARUN XXXXXX-XX-5753
26 NOOR SURIA BINTI CHE DIN XXXXXX-XX-5300
27 NILAWATIE BINTI AMIRSAH XXXXXX-XX-5600
28 NORHENIZA BINTI MOHD ZAIN XXXXXX-XX-5394
29 NARIAM BINTI ABDULLAH XXXXXX-XX-6908
30 JUNAIRIZAM BIN JAFAR XXXXXX-XX-6099
31 TING FAE FAE XXXXXX-XX-5530
32 MOHAMAD ALIFF FIRDAUS BIN ABU HASAN XXXXXX-XX-0425
33 LIEW KONG WHA XXXXXX-XX-5983
34 ADNAN BIN HASSAN XXXXXX-XX-5337
35 GOH AH SOI XXXXXX-XX-5046
36 SAM PEI YING XXXXXX-XX-0854
37 LEE JOON CHIEW XXXXXX-XX-5039
38 NASARAH BINTI OTO XXXXXX-XX-5504
39 NUR HALIDA HANIM BINTI AZIZAN XXXXXX-XX-5038
40 NUR NADIA BINTI WAHAB XXXXXX-XX-6000
41 TOH GIOK SZE XXXXXX-XX-5138
42 ISHAK BIN MUNIB XXXXXX-XX-5419
43 NOOR MAZNI BINTI KAHLID  XXXXXX-XX-5292
44 RYANN ALFIK BIN LASYAHIDE XXXXXX-XX-1439
45 TAN WEI CHING XXXXXX-XX-5396
46 ZULKARNAEN BIN AMAN XXXXXX-XX-5297
47 YONG ENG CHAI XXXXXX-XX-5470
48 FAIZOL AZHA BIN ABDUL AZIZ XXXXXX-XX-5467
49 ANIZAH BINTI TUMIRAN XXXXXX-XX-5116
50 ROSLI@DAING PELALOH BIN TALIB XXXXXX-XX-6547
51 YAP YEN YEN XXXXXX-XX-5446
52 NORMASHITAH BINTI JAMALUDDIN XXXXXX-XX-5498
53 MOHD FIRDAUS BIN AWANG XXXXXX-XX-0769
54 MOHD KHALID BIN KAMARUDIN XXXXXX-XX-5271
55 MUNIRAH BINTI PALALUIE XXXXXX-XX-5274
56 HARUN BIN AHMAD XXXXXX-XX-6707
57 LEE KOOI SIA XXXXXX-XX-5873
58 ARNIZAR NAWANG SARI BINTI ANWAR XXXXXX-XX-5012
59 BONG MIAW HUI XXXXXX-XX-5358
60 OOI POH CHING XXXXXX-XX-7454
61 TAN SIEW HAN XXXXXX-XX-5148
62 MOHD HAFIZ BIN MD IDRUS XXXXXX-XX-5437
63 CHEAH MEOI CHIN XXXXXX-XX-5374

RM888 Phillips HD9270 
ME AirFryer

HADIAH
BONUS x138

+ WANG 
TUNAI

PEMENANG



Nama MyKad
64 TENG SHI XUAN XXXXXX-XX-5346
65 AWANG JAMALI BIN ABDUL HAMID  XXXXXX-XX-5409
 @ DO LAMIT 
66 CHANG YIK LIIK XXXXXX-XX-5824
67 MASITAH BINTI CHE MAT XXXXXX-XX-5222
68 JOHARI MOHD ASRI XXXXXX-XX-5259
69 ABD HAMID BIN ABD HAZIZ XXXXXX-XX-5557
70 LIM CHEE TSHUN XXXXXX-XX-5243
71 LOH JIN KIAT XXXXXX-XX-5017
72 REFA ASARELA JAIMIS XXXXXX-XX-6484
73 GOH SYWE YEE XXXXXX-XX-5752
74 SITI MAISARAH BT MAGFUR XXXXXX-XX-5946
75 WAN MUHAMMAD ZIQREE DANIAL BIN  XXXXXX-XX-0343
 WAN MUHAMAD ZAILANI
76 LEE AH MOY XXXXXX-XX-5604
77 WONG CHI WUI XXXXXX-XX-0935
78 TING WEE WEE XXXXXX-XX-5426
79 CHANG KOK KONG XXXXXX-XX-5323
80 GOH YI TING XXXXXX-XX-5430
81 SITI NORBAYA BINTI ABDULLAH ZAWAWI XXXXXX-XX-5610
82 SITTI MUNTAZ DALIFAH BINTI SALLEH XXXXXX-XX-5976
83 SHAARI BIN BAHIT XXXXXX-XX-5235
84 SUITAH BINTI JIUN XXXXXX-XX-5086
85 NURUL WAHIDAH BINTI WAHID XXXXXX-XX-5030
86 CHEONG YOKE LOOI XXXXXX-XX-5080
87 TIAN HON VUI @ PHILIP TIAN XXXXXX-XX-5123
88 MOHD SAIFUL BIN MD SARIF XXXXXX-XX-5169
89 MOHD AMIR BIN ABU XXXXXX-XX-5119
90 GOH SYWE NING XXXXXX-XX-6464
91 DORINA BINTI TAUH XXXXXX-XX-5992
92 GOH ZONG XIAN XXXXXX-XX-5861
93 TING SU CHING XXXXXX-XX-5684
94 YIT SOW HAN XXXXXX-XX-5198
95 SHAIFUL AZNIR BIN MOHD ALI XXXXXX-XX-5647
96 LING KAH WOO XXXXXX-XX-5519
97 ENYU THIAN SIANG XXXXXX-XX-5743
98 NOOR ASHIKIN BINTI CHE LAH XXXXXX-XX-5854
99 LAI TEK SHIN XXXXXX-XX-5671
100 SITI NUR FATIN BINTI HASHIM XXXXXX-XX-6234
101 ASARAKAL BIN MARTINIS XXXXXX-XX-5373
102 WONG PHAIK YOKE XXXXXX-XX-5726
103 TAN JIA REN XXXXXX-XX-0279
104 HWONG HIE HUNG XXXXXX-XX-5616
105 TAI PECK HWA XXXXXX-XX-6005
106 MOHAMMAD HISHAMMUDDIN BIN SULHI XXXXXX-XX-5941
107 LEE CHENG WEE XXXXXX-XX-0271
108 LING YIH LII XXXXXX-XX-5717
109 TANG HUNG ING XXXXXX-XX-5026
110 DAYANG NOOR AZURA BINTI ABANG DAUD XXXXXX-XX-5316
111 ZARINA BINTI ZAKARIA XXXXXX-XX-6390
112 MOHD NAJIB BIN ABU BAKAR XXXXXX-XX-6191
113 HAM BIN MOHD NOOR XXXXXX-XX-6191
114 SITI NORSHAHIRA BINTI RAHMAN XXXXXX-XX-6380
115 KAMARIAH BINTI NOR XXXXXX-XX-5780
116 NOR ALIA BINTI MOHAMAD SARWANI XXXXXX-XX-6694
117 TANG HUNG KING XXXXXX-XX-5306
118 TEH SOW IMM XXXXXX-XX-5260
119 MOHD FAIZAL BIN AYOB XXXXXX-XX-5539
120 HUZYMAN B MALIKIN XXXXXX-XX-5859
121 WONG NYUK FOH XXXXXX-XX-5355
122 MOHD ROSLAN BIN OTHMAN XXXXXX-XX-6189
123 SYAZWANA BINTI MOHD ZAKI XXXXXX-XX-5474
124 NOR HALIZA BINTI ABDUL GHANI XXXXXX-XX-5368
125 NUR FADHILAH BINTI ROMALI XXXXXX-XX-5158

PEMENANG

RM888 Phillips HD9270 
ME AirFryer

HADIAH
BONUS x138

+ WANG 
TUNAI



Nama MyKad
126 MICHELLE TIE SHI YING XXXXXX-XX-5720
127 EZANI BIN EFFENDI XXXXXX-XX-5545
128 NOORAINEE BINTI ISMAIL XXXXXX-XX-5350
129 LING HANG ING XXXXXX-XX-5324
130 ZURIATI BINTI MOHAMAD RAFIN XXXXXX-XX-5202
131 ISMAIL@YOP BIN ABDULLAH  XXXXXX-XX-5121
132 LIM MIN MIN XXXXXX-XX-6196
133 MUHAMMAD AL HAKIM BIN CHE MANAN XXXXXX-XX-6045
134 NOLVEN NOEL BONIKA XXXXXX-XX-1911
135 LEE CHIEW MOI XXXXXX-XX-5468
136 LEE CHUI NGOR XXXXXX-XX-5966
137 AZLINA BINTI ASMARA XXXXXX-XX-6130
138 HASMIATI BINTI HAMID XXXXXX-XX-5742

PEMENANG

RM888 Phillips HD9270 
ME AirFryer

HADIAH
BONUS x138

+ WANG 
TUNAI



Nama MyKad
1 DAMAHURI BIN SABARI XXXXXX-XX-6321
2 AHMAD FAIZ BIN AHMAD YUSOFF XXXXXX-XX-5249
3 FADZILAH BINTI ISMAIL XXXXXX-XX-6020
4 SOO PHAIK LEI XXXXXX-XX-5492
5 YOUNG HOUNG CHUAN XXXXXX-XX-5373
6 MOHD ALI B ABD BAKAR XXXXXX-XX-5717

RM3000
HADIAH
BONUS x6
BAUCAR PERKAKAS DAPUR BERNILAI

PEMENANG

VOUCHERKITCHENAPPLIANCES

VOUCHER
KITCHEN

APPLIANCES

99 SPEEDMART



Nama MyKad
1 SYEKH NASRUL HASAN BIN SUBUHATHULLA XXXXXX-XX-5055
2 NOR FAZLIN BINTI JAMIL XXXXXX-XX-7172
3 LEE AH MOY XXXXXX-XX-5604
4 LAI CHEAU LING XXXXXX-XX-5450
5 NOEL A/L KUPPAN XXXXXX-XX-5085
6 ARNIZAR NAWANG SARI BINTI ANWAR XXXXXX-XX-5012
7 SITI MUHAIDAH BINTI ABD MURANA XXXXXX-XX-6162
8 DANA LACMI A/P BALAKISNA XXXXXX-XX-5216
9 MOHD DANIAL KWEK BIN ABDULLAH XXXXXX-XX-5051
10 MUHAMMAD ZAID BIN HAJI MD YASIR XXXXXX-XX-5779
11 ANG CHEE KOON XXXXXX-XX-5655
12 LEE SEAK ENG XXXXXX-XX-6052
13 MOHD SHAHNIZAN BIN MOHD NOR XXXXXX-XX-5225
14 ZARIMAN BIN MUHAMAD XXXXXX-XX-5299
15 WAN KUM PENG XXXXXX-XX-5328
16 ANG YAU HONG XXXXXX-XX-5412
17 TEO KENG BAN XXXXXX-XX-5297
18 ARINI NAWANG WULAN BINTI ANWAR XXXXXX-XX-5158
19 TAN SEOK CHENG XXXXXX-XX-5392
20 TAN LI YONG XXXXXX-XX-5624
21 LEE ZHI YING XXXXXX-XX-5394
22 SITI KHAIRULINA BINTI ABDUL MUKMIN XXXXXX-XX-5212
23 MUHD ZAMRI BIN TUMIRAN XXXXXX-XX-5273
24 NUSRAH BINTI ABD RASHID XXXXXX-XX-5016
25 OOI POH CHING XXXXXX-XX-7454
26 ROHAPIDAH BT HARUN XXXXXX-XX-5020
27 NAZRI BIN ARIFFIN XXXXXX-XX-5587
28 ROZZIAH BT TUMIRAN XXXXXX-XX-5764
29 WAN KAM CHUNG XXXXXX-XX-5168
30 TROY TEO TIONG SHEN XXXXXX-XX-2255
31 JOEL A/L KUPPAN XXXXXX-XX-5077
32 NORHAFIZAH BT ISMAIL XXXXXX-XX-5066
33 TAN LEI MENG XXXXXX-XX-5176
34 NOR AINON BINTI ABDUL RAHMAN XXXXXX-XX-6960
35 AHAMAD LUQMAN BIN AHAMAD ABADI XXXXXX-XX-5503
36 SIAU HWEE PIN XXXXXX-XX-5232
37 KAMSANI BIN SAID XXXXXX-XX-5169
38 WAHAB BIN SUDIN XXXXXX-XX-5829
39 NORHAYATI BINTI ABDULLAH XXXXXX-XX-5888
40 FAIZOL AZHA BIN ABDUL AZIZ XXXXXX-XX-5467
41 YONG CHIN LEONG XXXXXX-XX-5113
42 NUR ZULAIHA BTE MUHD NASIR XXXXXX-XX-5020
43 OW KENG LEONG XXXXXX-XX-5195
44 NOR AZINAH BINTI HUSAIN XXXXXX-XX-5376
45 ABD HAMID BIN ABD HAZIZ XXXXXX-XX-5557
46 MOKHTAR BIN TIRIN XXXXXX-XX-5801
47 MOHD ZAIMIRUDIN BIN RAZALI XXXXXX-XX-5309
48 MUHAMMAD HAFIZ NAJMI BIN  XXXXXX-XX-1639
 SHAIFUL AZNIR
49 POON CHEM LOY XXXXXX-XX-5491
50 MUHAMMAD HIDAYAT TAIB XXXXXX-XX-0299
51 ABDUL SAMAD BIN HAMZAH @ ISHAK XXXXXX-XX-6189
52 ZURAINA BINTI MOHD NOOR XXXXXX-XX-5490
53 MOHAMAD ROSLAN SUHAIMI BIN SHARIFF XXXXXX-XX-5523
54 CHE MAT HADI BIN AWANG XXXXXX-XX-5665
55 KEE YONG JOO XXXXXX-XX-0791
56 AHMAD BIN MOHAMAD IDRUS XXXXXX-XX-5497
57 INTAN SUHAINA BINTI MD YUSOF XXXXXX-XX-5266
58 MOHD NAJIB BIN ABU BAKAR XXXXXX-XX-6191
59 AMIR ARIFF BIN AMIR HAMZAH XXXXXX-XX-6335
60 MUHAMAD DANISH FARHAN BIN  XXXXXX-XX-7609
 MOHAMAD FADZIL 
61 ROSLINDA BTE MONTIL XXXXXX-XX-8090
62 NOOR ATIYAH BINTI ABIDIN XXXXXX-XX-6428
63 POON CHUAN KENT XXXXXX-XX-5023

RM250
HADIAH
SAGUHATIx328
PERKAKAS MEMASAK
TEFAL BERNILAI

PEMENANG

99 SPEEDMART



Nama MyKad
64 HAZIMAH BT MD SIDIK XXXXXX-XX-6170
65 MOHD HAFIZUL BIN HASSAN XXXXXX-XX-5279
66 AIDA BINTI AHMAD XXXXXX-XX-6542
67 SITI NAJIHAH BINTI ABD MUIAN XXXXXX-XX-0474
68 NORSHAZAKIAH BINTI SAHALUDIN XXXXXX-XX-5466
69 NOR FATIHA BINTI TUMIRAN XXXXXX-XX-5606
70 MOHAMAD SAIFUL AFENDI BIN ABD RANI XXXXXX-XX-5883
71 NORLIANA BINTI ANDAN XXXXXX-XX-6396
72 RAVINDRAN A/L SINNAKANAN XXXXXX-XX-5229
73 SIAU LIAN SOON XXXXXX-XX-5039
74 FARHANA BINTI ABU SAFIAN XXXXXX-XX-6076
75 ANWAR BIN AHMAD XXXXXX-XX-5153
76 POON CHEN HOW XXXXXX-XX-5225
77 AHMAD ZULHELMI BIN MOHD AZEMI XXXXXX-XX-5285
78 MOHD HAFIZ BIN KADIRIN XXXXXX-XX-6225
79 MOHD FAKRI BIN IDRIS XXXXXX-XX-5627
80 AMINUDIN BIN ZAKARIA XXXXXX-XX-5235
81 SAUFFI ZAKI BIN ABDUL RAHMAN XXXXXX-XX-5731
82 NORHAYATI BINTI ABDUL RAHMAN XXXXXX-XX-5870
83 ASMIRDA BINTI MAMAT XXXXXX-XX-5348
84 NURUL BAIZURA BINTI BASRUDIN XXXXXX-XX-6704
85 NORLELA BINTI JAMALUDIN XXXXXX-XX-5064
86 IZARWATI BINTI KULOP MAT ISA XXXXXX-XX-5516
87 NURUL IZZAHFARAHIN BINTI ABDUL RAZAK XXXXXX-XX-5092
88 ZURAILA AZILA BINTI MOHD NOOR XXXXXX-XX-5608
89 CHEAH POH FOOK XXXXXX-XX-5507
90 GAN CHIN HUAT XXXXXX-XX-5563
91 AFFENDY BIN KAMIS XXXXXX-XX-5093
92 ZURAIDA BINTI MOHD NOOR XXXXXX-XX-6518
93 MUHAMMAD HAFIZ BIN BAHALUDIN XXXXXX-XX-5161
94 SITI FAIRUZ SYAZWANI BINTI  XXXXXX-XX-0236
 MUHAMAD LUTFI
95 NOR SALMIRA BINTI RAHAMAN XXXXXX-XX-5306
96 ANIZAH BINTI TUMIRAN XXXXXX-XX-5116
97 LEE CHIEN YONG XXXXXX-XX-6031
98 MUHAMMAD FAHMIE BIN  XXXXXX-XX-5019
 MUHAMMAD FAIZAL
99 ROHIDAYU BINTI SACDAN XXXXXX-XX-5578
100 WONG YEE LIAN XXXXXX-XX-6786
101 ZURAWATI BINTI MOHD NOOR XXXXXX-XX-6446
102 ZAINORIN ASMA BT ZULKIFLI XXXXXX-XX-5226
103 MOHD FAZALI BIN IBRAHIM @ NGAH XXXXXX-XX-5081
104 SHARIZAL BIN ABDUL WAHID XXXXXX-XX-6223
105 UMI HAFSYAH BT ABD RAZAK XXXXXX-XX-5896
106 KOK BOM CHUA XXXXXX-XX-5761
107 AINUN BINTI RUSMIN XXXXXX-XX-5692
108 HASANIYATUSSIMA BINTI HARUN XXXXXX-XX-5154
109 NORHARIATI BINTI AB GHANI XXXXXX-XX-5430
110 NOR AZIZI BINTI HAMZAH XXXXXX-XX-5798
111 ROAISHAH BINTI ABU HASSAN SHAARI XXXXXX-XX-5612
112 AIZAM SHARIZAL BINTI KAMARUDIN XXXXXX-XX-5694
113 PARAMESWARY A/P SUBRAMANIAM XXXXXX-XX-5266
114 SITI ROSMARDIANA BINTI ROZALI XXXXXX-XX-5156
115 AIDI IZUAN BIN MOHD NOOR XXXXXX-XX-6363
116 UMUL KHAIRIAH BINTI RAHMAT XXXXXX-XX-6408
117 MOHD NIZAMUDDIN BIN SAFIE XXXXXX-XX-5469
118 VANGALAYEE A/P VAYAPURAY XXXXXX-XX-5280
119 MOHD KAMAL BIN TERMUJI XXXXXX-XX-5347
120 PAKIAWATHI A/P SANMUGAM XXXXXX-XX-0840
121 ROSNORWANI BINTI MOHAMED RASLI XXXXXX-XX-6352
122 MARLINI BINTI MUSA XXXXXX-XX-5084
123 ALVIN ALLESTER CHARLES XXXXXX-XX-0817
124 DOO AH KIM XXXXXX-XX-5422
125 NAZIHAH BINTI ISMAIL XXXXXX-XX-5180

RM250
HADIAH
SAGUHATIx328
PERKAKAS MEMASAK
TEFAL BERNILAI

PEMENANG

99 SPEEDMART



Nama MyKad
126 RAMLAH BINTI AWI XXXXXX-XX-5180
127 LOW KAM ONN XXXXXX-XX-5029
128 FARIZAL@HISHAM BIN ISMAIL@YOP XXXXXX-XX-5227
129 YON NORIZAN BINTI ASAH XXXXXX-XX-5760
130 WONG LEE CHEE XXXXXX-XX-5278
131 AHMAD KAMIL BIN ABDUL SATAR XXXXXX-XX-5841
132 MUHAMMAD ZUKNI BIN MD TAHIR XXXXXX-XX-5415
133 JULIA MALON XXXXXX-XX-5004
134 HARYANTI BINTI HUSSEN XXXXXX-XX-5176
135 TAN PEI PEI XXXXXX-XX-5118
136 SAHRIL BIN SOLEHAN XXXXXX-XX-5103
137 NOR FARIZAH BINTI MAHMUD XXXXXX-XX-5408
138 MOHD SUPANDI BIN NOR XXXXXX-XX-6205
139 SITI ROSMAISARA BINTI ROZALI XXXXXX-XX-0362
140 NUR FARRAHDILHA BINTI ADLAN XXXXXX-XX-5250
141 SAZURA BINTI MOHD SHARIF XXXXXX-XX-7726
142 LEE AI YIN XXXXXX-XX-5328
143 MOHD IRWAN BIN MOHD NOOR XXXXXX-XX-5605
144 HARYATI BINTI MOHD BAKHTIAR XXXXXX-XX-5152
145 WAN FATIMAH BINTI WAN YUSOFF XXXXXX-XX-5158
146 MOHD HAFIZAN BIN ZAINAL ABIDIN XXXXXX-XX-5999
147 AZIZOL BIN AMRAN XXXXXX-XX-6957
148 SAFIAH BINTI HAMZAH @ ISHAK XXXXXX-XX-5716
149 SITI AZIZAH BINTI ABD AZIZ XXXXXX-XX-5058
150 HAIRIL AZWAN BIN AZMAN XXXXXX-XX-7389
151 HAFIFAH FARHANA BINTI BAHARUDDIN XXXXXX-XX-5568
152 MOHAMMAD ZAKIE BIN ZAINE XXXXXX-XX-5251
153 AZMAN BIN SAMSUDIN XXXXXX-XX-5021
154 AFIQAH BINTI SHAHROL BASAR XXXXXX-XX-7416
155 MUHAMMAR FAIZ BIN IBRAHIM XXXXXX-XX-6077
156 WAN NOR AKMA BT WAN ZAIN XXXXXX-XX-5382
157 MAZRIZA BINTI OSMAN XXXXXX-XX-5078
158 SHARUL BIN IBRAHIM XXXXXX-XX-5317
159 KON CHOON LIAN XXXXXX-XX-5334
160 NUR NAZIRAH BINTI HASIM XXXXXX-XX-5174
161 LEE AI CHOO XXXXXX-XX-5198
162 MOHD RIZAL BIN NISAH XXXXXX-XX-5427
163 UMI KALSUM BINTI ABD RAZAK XXXXXX-XX-6426
164 KOH TANG HUA XXXXXX-XX-5452
165 ANING SUGIYANTI XXXXXX-XX-5100
166 NORAINI BINTI AZIZ XXXXXX-XX-5816
167 NURUL ADZWIN BINTI MOHD SANI XXXXXX-XX-5634
168 FATINFARHANA BINTI ROSLEY XXXXXX-XX-5508
169 DURATUL AINI BT MASDUKI XXXXXX-XX-5050
170 CHU CHANG HAW XXXXXX-XX-5035
171 WAN MUHAMAD ZAILANI BIN WAN  XXXXXX-XX-5489
 MOHD ARIFIN @ WAN DAUD
172 NOR HIDAYAHTUL AIN BINTI  XXXXXX-XX-6358
 KAMARUZAMAN
173 MARTIN LUI YUNG HSIEN XXXXXX-XX-5167
174 LOW KUM MENG XXXXXX-XX-6709
175 NOR FAIZAH BINTI FADILAH XXXXXX-XX-6364
176 MOHD SHAROM BIN HASHIM XXXXXX-XX-6635
177 MOHD NAZRIN BIN MOHD YASSIN XXXXXX-XX-5137
178 WAN MOHD RAFFIQ B  XXXXXX-XX-5221
 WAN AHMAD BASHIR 
179 LISDALIYANA BINTI ZOLAINI XXXXXX-XX-6368
180 WAN EZREEN HEZRY B  XXXXXX-XX-5543
 WAN AHMAD BASHIR
181 LEE CHIT FONG XXXXXX-XX-5549
182 SONG MUN NIE XXXXXX-XX-6002
183 RAFIZAH BINTI MOHAMED RASLI XXXXXX-XX-5876
184 MD NOOR BIN HAMID XXXXXX-XX-5127
185 NGAN SIEW MOI XXXXXX-XX-5174
186 MOHD AZALAN BIN DERASIT XXXXXX-XX-5571

RM250
HADIAH
SAGUHATIx328
PERKAKAS MEMASAK
TEFAL BERNILAI

PEMENANG

99 SPEEDMART



Nama MyKad
187 WAN MOHD ZABIDI BIN WAN MOHD ARIFIN XXXXXX-XX-5707
188 WAN SULAIMAN BIN WAN DAUD XXXXXX-XX-5239
189 TAN CHEE YUH XXXXXX-XX-6142
190 CH'NG ROU WEI XXXXXX-XX-5230
191 LEE WEI CHING XXXXXX-XX-6490
192 MOHAMAD ALIF BIN MOHAMED KADIRON XXXXXX-XX-5173
193 NURUL AIN JAUHARIAH BINTI  XXXXXX-XX-5042
 MOHD NOORDIN
194 HASNAH BINTI ISMAIL XXXXXX-XX-5318
195 TAN TENG XXXXXX-XX-5274
196 SALMAH BT MD NOR XXXXXX-XX-5322
197 MOHD AIDIL FADZLI BIN MOHD SAMIN XXXXXX-XX-5275
198 SITI ROSMAHERAH BINTI ROZALI XXXXXX-XX-5520
199 MAHARANI BINTI RAMLY XXXXXX-XX-6938
200 JOSEPH BASEK ANAK WIN XXXXXX-XX-5639
201 WAN MUHAMMAD ZIQREE DANIAL BIN  XXXXXX-XX-0343
 WAN MUHAMAD ZAILANI
202 MOHD AZIZUL BIN ABDUL MALEK XXXXXX-XX-5389
203 SAZILA BINTI AMRAN XXXXXX-XX-5412
204 LEE POH SIN XXXXXX-XX-5287
205 CHIANG CHOON PENG XXXXXX-XX-6186
206 LEE WAI MUN XXXXXX-XX-5371
207 SITI ZUBAIDAH BINTI BAHARUDDIN XXXXXX-XX-5022
208 MUHAMMAD AFHAM AFIQ BIN  XXXXXX-XX-5023
 IKHWANUDDIN CHOONG 
209 NAJAH FARIHA BINTI SHUIB XXXXXX-XX-5032
210 MOHD HAFIZ BIN NORIZANI XXXXXX-XX-5485
211 NURUL FAT-HIYAH BINTI ISMAIL XXXXXX-XX-5036
212 CHONG KEN VUN XXXXXX-XX-5015
213 NUR MARDYTUL HUSNAH BINTI KHALIDI XXXXXX-XX-5286
214 TAN SHIN YEE XXXXXX-XX-5436
215 HAMZI BIN MD SIDIK XXXXXX-XX-5649
216 MOHD SAFUAN BIN RASDI XXXXXX-XX-6401
217 MOHD FARID BIN MOHD TUKIRAN XXXXXX-XX-5445
218 NOR ZUWANA BINTI ZAKARIA XXXXXX-XX-5348
219 NURFATAHIAH BINTI ADLAN XXXXXX-XX-5456
220 FONG YIT MENG XXXXXX-XX-5746
221 MARLINDA BINTI ABD SALIM XXXXXX-XX-5006
222 AZILA BINTI ABDULLAH XXXXXX-XX-5686
223 MUHAMMAD ADIB BIN AZAHAR XXXXXX-XX-5577
224 KAMALIA BINTI HASHIM XXXXXX-XX-6210
225 CHE ROHANI BINTI AHMAD SHAHABUDDIN XXXXXX-XX-5144
226 NOR EMYLIA AMIRA BT AZHAR AFFANDY XXXXXX-XX-5448
227 NURUL SYAMILAH BINTI ZAINAL ABIDIN XXXXXX-XX-5598
228 WAN ZAIMAWATI BINTI WAN MOHD ARIFIN XXXXXX-XX-5372
229 YUSNI BINTI AWANG XXXXXX-XX-5362
230 NURHIDAYAH BINTI MOHD NOOR XXXXXX-XX-5766
231 WAN ROFIZA BINTI ARIFFIN XXXXXX-XX-5080
232 MOHD FARID BIN ABDUL RAHMAN XXXXXX-XX-5679
233 NUR AQILAH BINTI AB KHALIM XXXXXX-XX-1086
234 TEE YEN NEE XXXXXX-XX-5448
235 WONG POO CHEON XXXXXX-XX-5571
236 NIK NOR IZYANTY BINTI CHE MAZLAN XXXXXX-XX-5044
237 MAINORYAH BT CHE MAT XXXXXX-XX-5304
238 IBRAHIM BIN ABDULLAH XXXXXX-XX-5215
239 MOHD FAUZI BIN MOHAMED  XXXXXX-XX-5025
 @ ABD MANAP
240 HAZIMAN BIN MOHAMED XXXXXX-XX-5847
241 WAN MUHAMMAD SYAZREDZA BIN WAN AHMAD BASHIR 
XXXXXX-XX-6661
242 AMRAN BIN HASSAN XXXXXX-XX-5285
243 LOW XIN WEI XXXXXX-XX-5387
244 SHAARI B. BAHIT XXXXXX-XX-5235
245 RINI BINTI ALIK XXXXXX-XX-5414
246 MUHAMAD LUTFI BIN ABDUL RAHMAN XXXXXX-XX-5185
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Nama MyKad
247 MOHD KHAIRI BIN OTHMAN XXXXXX-XX-5677
248 SHARIFAH SALMAH BINTI SYED ABD HAMID XXXXXX-XX-5192
249 AHMAD SAFRAN JAMIL BIN ZAINUDIN XXXXXX-XX-5271
250 TEH PUI YEN XXXXXX-XX-6264
251 NG THIAN CHUAN XXXXXX-XX-6297
252 MUHAMMAD AFIQ BIN MD NOR XXXXXX-XX-5097
253 MAZLINA BT HASSIN XXXXXX-XX-6192
254 MOHD RAZI BIN KASMURI XXXXXX-XX-5145
255 SABARIAH BINTI MOHD SUHEL@AZIZ XXXXXX-XX-5808
256 FAUZIAH BINTI SUKAHAR XXXXXX-XX-5048
257 SITI SURIANI BINTI ARIFFIN XXXXXX-XX-5690
258 ROSNAH BINTI MOHD ROSLAN XXXXXX-XX-6014
259 SITI FAQIHAH SYAHIRAH BINTI  XXXXXX-XX-0014
 MUHAMAD LUTFI 
260 MOHAMAD ZAKY BIN OSMAN XXXXXX-XX-5055
261 MUHAMMAD HAFIZ BIN MD NORDIN XXXXXX-XX-5065
262 HAWATI BINTI NOR XXXXXX-XX-5678
263 WAN ROSHIDA BINTI ARIFFIN XXXXXX-XX-5086
264 MUHAMMAD ASYRAF BIN ABD RAZAK XXXXXX-XX-5521
265 AHMAD FAHIM IQBAL BIN ROSDI XXXXXX-XX-1193
266 NORIZWANY BINTI MOHD YUSOF XXXXXX-XX-5018
267 SULAIMAN BIN LAMRI XXXXXX-XX-6785
268 SITI NURUL AINNA BINTI MOHD JALIL XXXXXX-XX-5082
269 NUQMAN HANIFF BIN FARIZAL@HISHAM XXXXXX-XX-1297
270 AFIFAH BINTI MOHD AISHA NUDDIN XXXXXX-XX-5046
271 MOHD ZAINI BIN SUMIRI XXXXXX-XX-5841
272 NUR'ALIAA BINTI MOHAMED XXXXXX-XX-5026
273 NORHAFIZAH BINTI ALADIN XXXXXX-XX-5236
274 SAIFUL IRWIN BIN ISMAIL XXXXXX-XX-6435
275 TEOH LI WAH XXXXXX-XX-5444
276 CHAN PEIK YEIN XXXXXX-XX-5434
277 AKMALHAKIM BIN AZMAN XXXXXX-XX-6031
278 AUNI TASNEEM BINTI AHMAD SUBKI XXXXXX-XX-1740
279 NOOR AIDAH BINTI MUHAMAD XXXXXX-XX-5604
280 KU IKHWAN BIN KU ABU HASSAN XXXXXX-XX-6279
281 ZUHAIMI BIN HJ ALIAS XXXXXX-XX-5193
282 AS'ARI BIN OSMAN XXXXXX-XX-5045
283 DESIANI FITRI BINTI AZMAN XXXXXX-XX-5952
284 WAN NORHALAWATI BINTI WAN MANSOR XXXXXX-XX-5558
285 SITI RASHIDAH BT SAHLAN XXXXXX-XX-5724
286 AHMAD TAUFEK BIN MOHD ADNAN XXXXXX-XX-5245
287 LEE KOK HOONG XXXXXX-XX-5255
288 ARNIYUSNITA BINTI SALIM XXXXXX-XX-5602
289 MOHD RUSSDAN BIN HUSSIN XXXXXX-XX-5427
290 NOR ARINA BINTI WAGIMAN XXXXXX-XX-5690
291 GUE KOCK HONG XXXXXX-XX-5875
292 LOW QIAN YIN XXXXXX-XX-0880
293 THAM ZHAO HUI XXXXXX-XX-6067
294 HAKKIM BASHA BIN MOHD ISMAIL XXXXXX-XX-5155
295 ONG KOK LIANG XXXXXX-XX-6935
296 HASRIZAL BIN MAT XXXXXX-XX-5975
297 ROZIMAH BINTI MASWAWI XXXXXX-XX-6442
298 MOHD AZLAN BIN ISMAIL XXXXXX-XX-6905
299 NG KOK KIN XXXXXX-XX-5361
300 CHE AISHAH @ RAMLAH BINTI AWANG XXXXXX-XX-5264
301 RUZANA BINTI DARHAMSAH XXXXXX-XX-5202
302 FARIQAN AFINA BINTI ISMAIL XXXXXX-XX-6104
303 NURUL HANISYA BINTI MOHD NOOR XXXXXX-XX-5380
304 WAN ZUHAIRI BIN WAN MOHD ARIFIN XXXXXX-XX-5445
305 THAI SIOW YEE XXXXXX-XX-5452
306 ABDUL HAMID BIN ABDULLAH XXXXXX-XX-5583
307 AWANG SALLEH BIN PIUT XXXXXX-XX-5519
308 TEH FOONG LIN XXXXXX-XX-5374
309 SITI NORHAYU BINTI MOHAMAD XXXXXX-XX-5468
310 HASRIN BIN MAT XXXXXX-XX-6175
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Nama MyKad
311 MOHD FAISAL BIN MOHAMED SHAHID XXXXXX-XX-5395
312 ARAMAH BINTI JAMIAN XXXXXX-XX-5888
313 MOHD ROSLI BIN IBRAHIM XXXXXX-XX-5363
314 MUHAMMAD YUSUF BIN SUFIAN XXXXXX-XX-5897
315 ISMAIL@YOP BIN ABDULLAH XXXXXX-XX-5121
316 NOR YATI BINTI ZOLKOPRI XXXXXX-XX-5862
317 WAN ZULFAH NUR'HANIS BINTI  XXXXXX-XX-0562
 WAN MUHAMAD ZAILANI
318 NORHANANI BINTI ISMAIL XXXXXX-XX-5164
319 RACQUELINE MC RAPHAEL XXXXXX-XX-5410
320 MOHD KAMARUL RASHDAN BIN  XXXXXX-XX-5767
 MOHD RASHID
321 HOSNI BIN ISHAK XXXXXX-XX-5051
322 BASRI BIN MAHD FADZIL XXXXXX-XX-5093
323 MOHAMMAD ASRUL BIN MOHAMAD RAFIN XXXXXX-XX-5583
324 NURUL AINA BINTI MOHAMAD RAFIN XXXXXX-XX-5822
325 KAUSHELIA A/P SABAPATHY XXXXXX-XX-5746
326 ERNY ZULIANA BINTI MOHAMAD RAFIN XXXXXX-XX-5996
327 NUR FARADHILLAH BINTI MOHD NOOR XXXXXX-XX-6006
328 MARLINA BINTI MD NOOR XXXXXX-XX-5628

RM250
HADIAH
SAGUHATIx328
PERKAKAS MEMASAK
TEFAL BERNILAI

PEMENANG

99 SPEEDMART



Nama MyKad
1 TAN BOON HAI XXXXXX-XX-6139
2 WONG MEE FOONG XXXXXX-XX-5948
3 TAN WEI CHING XXXXXX-XX-5396
4 SIM AIK SING XXXXXX-XX-5505
5 CHANG YIK LIIK XXXXXX-XX-5824
6 CHIN CHUN MUN XXXXXX-XX-6047
7 W. KURSIAH BINTI AWANG XXXXXX-XX-5950
8 ENYU THIAN SIANG XXXXXX-XX-5743
9 LOOI KOK MIN XXXXXX-XX-5857
10 TAN YOUNG CHIU XXXXXX-XX-6159
11 ANUAR BIN ISMAIL XXXXXX-XX-5139
12 OWI KHEK KIAAN XXXXXX-XX-5515
13 NOR AZIZI BINTI HAMZAH XXXXXX-XX-5798
14 SIM SIANG EN XXXXXX-XX-5453
15 TAI PECK HWA XXXXXX-XX-6005
16 MOHD NOOR BIN JUSOH XXXXXX-XX-5233
17 QI HONG MEI XXXXXX-XX-5016
18 TAN JIA WEI XXXXXX-XX-5277
19 SHUKRILLAH BINTI SALIM XXXXXX-XX-5422
20 MOHD FAUZI BIN MOHAMED  XXXXXX-XX-5025
 @ ABD MANAP
21 MARLINDA BINTI ABD SALIM XXXXXX-XX-5006
22 WONG POO CHEON XXXXXX-XX-5571
23 AIDA BINTI AHMAD XXXXXX-XX-6542
24 ZURAINA BINTI MOHD NOOR XXXXXX-XX-5490
25 JALILA BINTI ISNIN XXXXXX-XX-5222
26 GOH SYWE YEE XXXXXX-XX-5752
27 WAN EZREEN HEZRY B WAN AHMAD  XXXXXX-XX-5543
 BASHIR
28 NG SOO ENG XXXXXX-XX-5628
29 NOR FASILAH BINTI TALIB XXXXXX-XX-5158
30 BASHARINI BINTI ABU BAKAR XXXXXX-XX-5234
31 LIEW KONG WHA XXXXXX-XX-5983
32 NOR BAHIRAH BT SARIP XXXXXX-XX-5144
33 NUR ZAHIAH BINTI ABD SAMAD XXXXXX-XX-5108
34 MUHAMAD AZAHAR BIN OTHMAN XXXXXX-XX-5039
35 MUHAMMAD AL-MUHAIMIN BIN SHAARI XXXXXX-XX-0419
36 SITI KHAIRULINA BINTI ABDUL MUKMIN XXXXXX-XX-5212
37 ZARINA BINTI KHERUDIN XXXXXX-XX-5808
38 ANG PAI CHUN XXXXXX-XX-5400
39 NAZIR BIN NORDIN XXXXXX-XX-5089
40 KHAIRUL ANUWAR BIN JAAFAR XXXXXX-XX-5433
41 PARMAN BIN IBRAHIM XXXXXX-XX-5173
42 INTAN MARLIANA BINTI RAMLI XXXXXX-XX-5150
43 SHARIFAH BINTI AB RAHIM XXXXXX-XX-5802
44 CHEN JOO EE XXXXXX-XX-5318
45 TAY BOON YONG XXXXXX-XX-5320
46 MAK LAI HIANG XXXXXX-XX-5642
47 SUHAILLAWATI MOHAMED@CHE HAMID XXXXXX-XX-5244
48 SUZILAWATI BINTI SHAARI XXXXXX-XX-5256
49 ONG SOO YEAN XXXXXX-XX-5416
50 TOH GIOK SZE XXXXXX-XX-5138
51 WONG TARK KEONG XXXXXX-XX-5543
52 ABU HASSAN BIN AWANG XXXXXX-XX-5251
53 YEE KAI LING XXXXXX-XX-5174
54 SARINA@HAMIZAH BINTI ISMAIL@YOP XXXXXX-XX-5376
55 CHIN TUCK WENG XXXXXX-XX-5433
56 NURUL AMIRAH BINTI SHAIFUL AZNIR XXXXXX-XX-5188
57 CHOO JADE GKWAN XXXXXX-XX-5378
58 RASUAN BINTI ISMAIL XXXXXX-XX-5506
59 MUHAMMAD NAZRI BIN HAMZAH XXXXXX-XX-5059
60 IFFAH IZZANA BINTI WAHYAD XXXXXX-XX-6268
61 HASRIZAL BIN MAT XXXXXX-XX-5975
62 TEO YIEK YEE XXXXXX-XX-5096
63 LEE TEONG CHUN XXXXXX-XX-5143
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Nama MyKad
64 GOH YI TING XXXXXX-XX-5430
65 TEH YING HUI XXXXXX-XX-0536
66 MOHD ZAZAMIN BIN MINAMIN XXXXXX-XX-6383
67 TAN PING LEE XXXXXX-XX-6282
68 LO CHOON HOW XXXXXX-XX-5161
69 SITI NOOR AINI BINTI SHAARI XXXXXX-XX-5380
70 NOOR AZAH BINTI MOHD ZAKI XXXXXX-XX-5196
71 LEONG HOCK LOONG XXXXXX-XX-5201
72 SALIZA BINTI ALI XXXXXX-XX-5650
73 NG TAK KWAI XXXXXX-XX-5271
74 NURUL NASRIN BINTI MOHAMED XXXXXX-XX-1272
75 PUI MAI LING XXXXXX-XX-5729
76 CHOO CHUU HOEY XXXXXX-XX-5678
77 NOR ZUWANA BINTI ZAKARIA XXXXXX-XX-5348
78 LOOI CHIEK SHEN XXXXXX-XX-5069
79 ELFI HARRIS BIN ABD MANAN XXXXXX-XX-5065
80 ZAHARIN BIN ZAINUDDIN XXXXXX-XX-5649
81 KHAIRI BIN ABD HADI XXXXXX-XX-5933
82 NORHASNIDA BINTI HASSAN XXXXXX-XX-5836
83 MASITAH BINTI CHEMAT XXXXXX-XX-5222
84 HAZIMAH BT MD SIDIK XXXXXX-XX-6170
85 LOO TZE MENG XXXXXX-XX-5557
86 SITI FAUZIAH BINTI SHK SALIM XXXXXX-XX-5208
87 MOHD ANUAR BIN MAT XXXXXX-XX-5299
88 NOR AZWANI BINTI AZIZ XXXXXX-XX-6006
89 TEOH HEN HUEY XXXXXX-XX-5084
90 NUR AMIRA SHAHIRA BINTI BAKRI XXXXXX-XX-5296
91 CHANG KOK KONG XXXXXX-XX-5323
92 MOHD NAZRI BIN MD NOR XXXXXX-XX-5681
93 NOOR SURIA BINTI CHE DIN XXXXXX-XX-5300
94 AHMAD FAKURAZI BIN SHAARI XXXXXX-XX-5757
95 MUHAMMAD ASNAWI BIN AZIZ XXXXXX-XX-5901
96 LIZAWATI BINTI BAKRI XXXXXX-XX-5418
97 NURUL AISHAH BINTI MOHAMAD TAJUDIN XXXXXX-XX-0104
98 LIEW KONG SOON XXXXXX-XX-5803
99 AWAR BINTI JAIS XXXXXX-XX-5990
100 LOH JIN KIAT XXXXXX-XX-5017
101 AZIZOL BIN AMRAN XXXXXX-XX-6957
102 SITI ROHAYU BINTI HASAN XXXXXX-XX-5362
103 AHMAD ZAIMI BIN ZAKARIA XXXXXX-XX-5175
104 CHAN LI KYN XXXXXX-XX-5556
105 ZAINUDDIN BIN IDRUS XXXXXX-XX-6441
106 GOH SYWE NING XXXXXX-XX-6464
107 CHIANG CHOON HAN XXXXXX-XX-5669
108 DESIANI FITRI BINTI AZMAN XXXXXX-XX-5952
109 SUFI NUR AIN BINTI AZLAN XXXXXX-XX-0026
110 ABU HASAN BIN ABD HAMID XXXXXX-XX-6217
111 LEE KHAI XXXXXX-XX-5043
112 CHEO YOOK CHUN XXXXXX-XX-5456
113 WONG KIN FAI XXXXXX-XX-9225
114 MOHAMAD SAUFIAN BIN MUHAMMAD XXXXXX-XX-5779
115 AMIRAH SHAFIQAH BINTI ALDRIN HUSNI XXXXXX-XX-5794
116 MOHD HANAFIAH BIN ALIAS XXXXXX-XX-5099
117 MUHAMMAD MUSTAQIM BIN RAMLE XXXXXX-XX-5181
118 LOO SUE SEE XXXXXX-XX-5410
119 WAN SHUHAIRI BIN WAN DAUD XXXXXX-XX-5559
120 PAUZIYAH BINTI JANTAN XXXXXX-XX-5004
121 NURUL FATIAH BINTI AZMAN XXXXXX-XX-5032
122 FAIZ AIZUDDIN BIN AZAMI XXXXXX-XX-5717
123 LEE THIAM HOE XXXXXX-XX-5569
124 FADZILAH BINTI ISMAIL XXXXXX-XX-6020
125 NOROLSHAHRIZAT BINTI MAT XXXXXX-XX-5030
126 ZURIATI BINTI MOHAMAD RAFIN XXXXXX-XX-5202
127 CHE MAT HADI BIN AWANG XXXXXX-XX-5665
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Nama MyKad
128 MUHAMAD LUTFI BIN ABDUL RAHMAN XXXXXX-XX-5185
129 RAFIDAH BINTI MOHAMED DAUD XXXXXX-XX-5772
130 MOHD SYAIFUL BIN MOHD RAZALI XXXXXX-XX-5057
131 FARIZAL@HISHAM BIN ISMAIL@YOP XXXXXX-XX-5227
132 SIAW CHIN CHING XXXXXX-XX-5711
133 ZURAIDA BINTI MOHD NOOR XXXXXX-XX-6518
134 HANUM@HASIAH BINTI ABDUL KADIR XXXXXX-XX-5102
135 MOHD KAMAL BIN TERMUJI XXXXXX-XX-5347
136 WONG YIN THIN XXXXXX-XX-6019
137 GOH ZONG XIAN XXXXXX-XX-5861
138 TAY CHIN HANG XXXXXX-XX-5715
139 RUSYATI BINTI MASRI XXXXXX-XX-5316
140 JUNAIRIZAM BIN JAFAR XXXXXX-XX-6099
141 ISMAIL BIN MOHAMED YASSIN XXXXXX-XX-5623
142 KHOR JIN HAO XXXXXX-XX-0217
143 SHAARI BIN YAACOB XXXXXX-XX-5371
144 NGEH SIEW NEE XXXXXX-XX-5240
145 SARINA BINTI ABU BAKAR XXXXXX-XX-5242
146 WONG PHAIK YOKE XXXXXX-XX-5726
147 NAZIHAH BINTI ISMAIL XXXXXX-XX-5180
148 SHARIFAH SALWA BINTI SYED XXXXXX-XX-6110
149 CHEW SENG LEONG XXXXXX-XX-5211
150 TAN SIEW HOON XXXXXX-XX-5356
151 TAN CHEE HWA XXXXXX-XX-5469
152 TEOH SZE YEN XXXXXX-XX-5007
153 ALIA BATRISYIA BT ABDUL RAHMAN XXXXXX-XX-0162
154 NURSHAFIZA BINTI ABD RAHMAN XXXXXX-XX-6752
155 MUHAMMAD WEAAM BIN MUHAMAD  XXXXXX-XX-5029
 NASIM
156 NG HUP CHIN XXXXXX-XX-5404
157 SITI SEHAH BINTI RAFIEE XXXXXX-XX-5406
158 CHAN FOO THONG XXXXXX-XX-5165
159 MOHD KAMARUL RASHDAN BIN MOHD  XXXXXX-XX-5767
 RASHID
160 SHIEH JEZ XANG XXXXXX-XX-5185
161 SHIEH CHIN YOU XXXXXX-XX-7933
162 WU GEN PAU XXXXXX-XX-5002
163 MUHAMMAD KHAWARIZMI BIN HANAPI XXXXXX-XX-5991
164 MUHAMMAD AKMAL BIN AHMAD HISHAM XXXXXX-XX-5951
165 NGEH SIEW PING XXXXXX-XX-5148
166 GAN WEI SENG XXXXXX-XX-5467
167 NORAZLIA BINTI HUSSIN XXXXXX-XX-5106
168 WAN ROFIZA BINTI ARIFFIN XXXXXX-XX-5080
169 RAJA MAZNAH BINTI RAJA IBRAHIM XXXXXX-XX-6776
170 SUHAIMI BIN SHAMSUDIN XXXXXX-XX-5387
171 HAWATI BINTI NOR XXXXXX-XX-5678
172 SITI AZIZAH BINTI ABD AZIZ XXXXXX-XX-5058
173 WAN AZHAR BIN WAN MOHAMAD XXXXXX-XX-5385
174 SHEIKH SHARIFUDDIN BIN SHK SALIM XXXXXX-XX-5305
175 NUR AMIRA MAZMIN BINTI MOHAMMAD  XXXXXX-XX-5930
 ASRI
176 WAN NOR ASIKIN BINTI WAN ISMAIL XXXXXX-XX-5896
177 NOR ALIA BINTI MOHAMAD SARWANI XXXXXX-XX-6694
178 NUR AINA SYAFIKA BINTI KASSIM XXXXXX-XX-6120
179 CHIN KIN SENG XXXXXX-XX-6047
180 NURUL HAWA ABWAHID XXXXXX-XX-5500
181 LIEW CHOW CHEE XXXXXX-XX-6023
182 SHALINI VEERAN XXXXXX-XX-5986
183 LEONG CHEE TAT XXXXXX-XX-5633
184 NOORHASNIEDA BINTI TAJUDDIN XXXXXX-XX-6290
185 NOR HAYATI BINTI MD NASIR XXXXXX-XX-5178
186 MUHAMMAD KHAIRUL SAFWAN BIN XXXXXX-XX-6769
 OTHMAN
187 NOOR ATIERAH BINTI MAHADIL XXXXXX-XX-6126
188 YONG MIN KEN XXXXXX-XX-5225
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Nama MyKad
1 TEH SIEW KIAN XXXXXX-XX-5726
2 NG CHEE HOW XXXXXX-XX-6809
3 ZANARIAH BINTI ABDUL RAHMAN XXXXXX-XX-5646
4 CHE ROHANI BINTI AHMAD SHAHABUDDIN XXXXXX-XX-5144
5 LEE YUET LING XXXXXX-XX-5928
6 YAP YEE JIE XXXXXX-XX-5084
7 CHANG YIK LIIK XXXXXX-XX-5824
8 MOHD FIRDAUS BIN ABDULLAH ZAWAWI XXXXXX-XX-5329
9 ZOOL KHIBRI BIN HADIAU XXXXXX-XX-5825
10 LEE KWONG THIAM XXXXXX-XX-6177
11 RAZINOR BIN AB-RAHAM XXXXXX-XX-5355
12 ONG LEE LEE XXXXXX-XX-5744
13 TAN HOI SEE XXXXXX-XX-5412
14 ZULKIFLI BIN MUHAMMAD XXXXXX-XX-5869
15 LEE TEONG CHUN XXXXXX-XX-5143
16 OOI POH CHING XXXXXX-XX-7454
17 NADIAH BINTI SAHIM @ IBRAHIM XXXXXX-XX-6208
18 MAZNI BINTI MADARIN XXXXXX-XX-6206
19 TIEW LAI PENG XXXXXX-XX-5708
20 TAN BING KOON XXXXXX-XX-6201
21 CHAN LI KYN XXXXXX-XX-5556
22 SITI NORBAYA BINTI ABDULLAH ZAWAWI XXXXXX-XX-5610
23 CHAI CHOONG HENG XXXXXX-XX-5197
24 KHOR SHUN JING XXXXXX-XX-5068
25 MOHAMAD ANWAR BIN ABU BAKAR XXXXXX-XX-5473
26 MOHAMAD AZIZUL BIN ASLAM XXXXXX-XX-5857
27 NINA AZIRA BINTI AHMAD ZAINUDIN XXXXXX-XX-5074
28 LIEW CHOW CHEE XXXXXX-XX-6023
29 ALMASHITAH BINTI ARIFFIN XXXXXX-XX-0474
30 GOH SYWE YEE XXXXXX-XX-5752
31 ABDUL SAMAD BIN HUSSAIN XXXXXX-XX-6891
32 AHMAD RELAUDDIN BIN ISMAIL XXXXXX-XX-5951
33 NORAINI BINTI KAMAL XXXXXX-XX-5136
34 NURDIANA BINTI HJ BAKRI XXXXXX-XX-5016
35 ROHZITA BINTI ALI XXXXXX-XX-6066
36 RUZILA BINTI ALIAS XXXXXX-XX-6140
37 CHIN KIN SENG XXXXXX-XX-6047
38 AMIRAH NABILAH BT ISMAIL@YOP XXXXXX-XX-5566
39 MOHD RIDZUAN BIN ABAS XXXXXX-XX-5077
40 LIM TED HONG XXXXXX-XX-5059
41 TAN LI YONG XXXXXX-XX-5624
42 ABDUL AZIZ BIN MOHD TAIB XXXXXX-XX-5351
43 NOR AZHAR BIN ZABIDIN XXXXXX-XX-6167
44 ONG TEIK HUAT XXXXXX-XX-6085
45 TUNG SIEW MEI XXXXXX-XX-5264
46 LUM YICK WENG XXXXXX-XX-5217
47 UNGKU ISKANDAR SHAH BIN UNGKU  XXXXXX-XX-5187
 AHMAD
48 ILYANA BT SALLEH XXXXXX-XX-5668
49 LOH JIN KIAT XXXXXX-XX-5017
50 CHRISTOPHER LEE KUAN LIM XXXXXX-XX-5279
51 SHAIFUL SULNIZAM BIN MOHD MISKON XXXXXX-XX-5081
52 TAY POEY LING XXXXXX-XX-5802
53 UNGKU AHMAD EZZAT EIZLAN BIN UNGKU  XXXXXX-XX-5571
 ISKANDAR SHAH 
54 AHMAD SOBRY ABDULLAH XXXXXX-XX-5589
55 IKHWAN MIFZAL BIN AHMAD RELAUDDIN XXXXXX-XX-0741
56 SERIWANI BINTI ABU BAKAR XXXXXX-XX-5006
57 HUZAINAH BINTI IHSAN XXXXXX-XX-5280
58 SHARIFAH SALMAH BINTI SYED ABD HAMID XXXXXX-XX-5192
59 TAN BOON HAI XXXXXX-XX-6139
60 NG KIM CHENG XXXXXX-XX-6857
61 MOHD HAIDZIR BIN MOHAMED @ ABD MANAP XXXXXX-XX-5217
62 NUR ZAHAWANI BINTI MOKHTAR XXXXXX-XX-5688
63 LEE WEI CHING XXXXXX-XX-6490
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Nama MyKad
64 TAN YOUNG CHIU XXXXXX-XX-6159
65 MAHABUBAH BT HANUT XXXXXX-XX-5534
66 SITI AZIZAH BINTI ABD AZIZ XXXXXX-XX-5058
67 HIDAYAT BIN MASDUKI XXXXXX-XX-5933
68 MOHD HAFIZ JAUHARI BIN IHSAN XXXXXX-XX-5399
69 MUHAMAD AZAHAR BIN OTHMAN XXXXXX-XX-5039
70 NURUL ASHIKIN BINTI BASIRAN XXXXXX-XX-6532
71 NGAPSAH BINTI HAJI MUKIM XXXXXX-XX-5252
72 NURUL HIDAYAH BINTI BASIRAN XXXXXX-XX-5552
73 NOR AINAA BINTI AWALUDIN XXXXXX-XX-5314
74 MOHD ALI BIN AJEE BULLAH XXXXXX-XX-5713
75 AZIZ BIN BABA XXXXXX-XX-5433
76 MAK LAI HIANG XXXXXX-XX-5642
77 YEOH LEE HOON XXXXXX-XX-6040
78 RAFIDAH BINTI MOHAMED DAUD XXXXXX-XX-5772
79 AHMAD FAKHRUDDIN BIN ISMAIL@YOP XXXXXX-XX-5143
80 NORHAMDI BIN HUSIN XXXXXX-XX-5199
81 LEE ZHI XUAN XXXXXX-XX-6264
82 NG HUP CHIN XXXXXX-XX-5404
83 MOHD SOFFIYAN BIN IHSAN XXXXXX-XX-5385
84 NAJMIAH BINTI MOHAMAD DESA XXXXXX-XX-5548
85 AIDI BIN ABDUL WAHAB XXXXXX-XX-5281
86 SAFIRAH BINTI SAARI XXXXXX-XX-5630
87 EE YEAN KIM XXXXXX-XX-5882
88 NADIAH BINTI SULAIMAN XXXXXX-XX-5834
89 ZARINA BINTI ZAKARIA XXXXXX-XX-6390
90 NIZWAN AIMAN HAZIQ BIN NIZARUDDIN XXXXXX-XX-0089
91 SITI SHAFARINA BINTI SHK SALIM XXXXXX-XX-5366
92 HAWATI BINTI NOR XXXXXX-XX-5678
93 SYAIFUDIN BIN MOHAMAD YUSOF XXXXXX-XX-5241
94 TENGKU NORZIEHAN BINTI TENGKU DERAMAN XXXXXX-XX-5504
95 LOW QIAN RU XXXXXX-XX-1148
96 NOR SURIYANI BINTI MOHD ZULKIFLI XXXXXX-XX-5528
97 LOW PEI YI XXXXXX-XX-6038
98 TAY CHIN HANG XXXXXX-XX-5715
99 NIK MUHAMMAD AQIF BIN NIK WEE XXXXXX-XX-5359
100 AMIRAH BINTI MOHAMAD DESA XXXXXX-XX-6014
101 SITI NURHANIM BINTI ABDULLAH ZAWAWI XXXXXX-XX-5024
102 NURIZZATI ATHIRAH BINTI ABDULLAH ZAWAWI XXXXXX-XX-6088
103 MOHD BASRI BIN MOHAMAD DESA XXXXXX-XX-5137
104 RUHAIZAH BINTI MOHAMAD DESA XXXXXX-XX-5854
105 AINA SYAFIQAH BINTI MOHD SAZALI XXXXXX-XX-0552
106 SITI SARAH BINTI SALLEH XXXXXX-XX-5304
107 LOW QIAN YIN XXXXXX-XX-0880
108 ROSMAWATI BINTI ABDULLAH ZAWAWI XXXXXX-XX-5646
109 ANSELMUS JOANNES XXXXXX-XX-5473
110 NOR ASHIKIN BT OTHMAN XXXXXX-XX-6302
111 LOW KAM ONN XXXXXX-XX-5029
112 MASRIATI BINTI MUSTAFFA XXXXXX-XX-5102
113 MD RIZAL BIN ISMAIL XXXXXX-XX-5873
114 SULAIMAN BIN JAMIL XXXXXX-XX-5335
115 LAI CHEAU LING XXXXXX-XX-5450
116 ZARINA BINTI KHERUDIN XXXXXX-XX-5808
117 LO CHOON HOW XXXXXX-XX-5161
118 MOHD SAHARUDDIN BIN CHE HASSAN XXXXXX-XX-5059
119 NOORJEHAN BINTI ABDUL GAFFOOR XXXXXX-XX-6254
120 FARIS NAQIUDDIN BIN AZAMI XXXXXX-XX-5611
121 HEMALATHA A/P KUMARAN XXXXXX-XX-5978
122 SALMAWATI BINTI IBRAHIM XXXXXX-XX-5494
123 FABIAN POH THENG SENG XXXXXX-XX-5557
124 SARINA@HAMIZAH BINTI ISMAIL@YOP XXXXXX-XX-5376
125 ALIUDDIN BIN ABD RAZAK XXXXXX-XX-5331
126 LO WEI LIN XXXXXX-XX-5362
127 SITI SAODAH BINTI ISMAIL XXXXXX-XX-5784
128 NORHIDAYAH BINTI RUSDIMAN XXXXXX-XX-5882
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Nama MyKad
129 YEE YUEN CHIN XXXXXX-XX-5686
130 MOHD YUZAINI BIN YUSUF XXXXXX-XX-5415
131 NOR HAMIMAH BINTI ISHAK XXXXXX-XX-5402
132 ANG SEK HUANG XXXXXX-XX-5340
133 QI HONG MEI XXXXXX-XX-5016
134 RAMLEE BIN ALWAI XXXXXX-XX-6373
135 CHIN KIN ON XXXXXX-XX-5527
136 SITI FAIZON BINTI HASSAN XXXXXX-XX-5698
137 WAN NOR ASIKIN BINTI WAN ISMAIL XXXXXX-XX-5896
138 CHIN CHUN MUN XXXXXX-XX-6047
139 MOHD SUPIAN BIN MUHAMAD XXXXXX-XX-6021
140 SITI NORHARANI BINTI MOHAMED SALLEH XXXXXX-XX-5704
141 LEONG CHEE TAT XXXXXX-XX-5633
142 ENG YOKE CHIN XXXXXX-XX-5654
143 CHUA HIAN YEW XXXXXX-XX-5937
144 LEE GAIK HEOK XXXXXX-XX-5466
145 AHMAD KHAIRI BIN RAIL XXXXXX-XX-6189
146 MOHAMAD AZIZI BIN MOHAMAD BUDING XXXXXX-XX-6231
147 MOHD SAZALI BIN ABDULLAH ZAWAWI XXXXXX-XX-5001
148 AMMATURRAHMAN BIN ARIFIN XXXXXX-XX-5499
149 NURUL IZZATI BINTI MOHAMAD DESA XXXXXX-XX-5568
150 LEE WEI THENG XXXXXX-XX-6094
151 NOOR SAFIA BINTI ABDULLAH ZAWAWI XXXXXX-XX-5614
152 ROSILAH BINTI MD ZAIN XXXXXX-XX-5346
153 RAHAYU BINTI MANSOR XXXXXX-XX-5318
154 AKMALHAKIM BIN AZMAN XXXXXX-XX-6031
155 NURFATAHIAH BINTI ADLAN XXXXXX-XX-5456
156 LAM MUN YING XXXXXX-XX-5466
157 RASUAN BINTI ISMAIL XXXXXX-XX-5506
158 TAIB BIN YAHAYA XXXXXX-XX-6199
159 TANG GAIK CHOO XXXXXX-XX-5444
160 LAILA BINTI AHMAD XXXXXX-XX-5280
161 MOHAMAD FAIZ BIN  OTHMAN XXXXXX-XX-5523
162 NURUL HAFIZA BINTI SIDIK XXXXXX-XX-0930
163 NORAIHAN BINTI SIDIK XXXXXX-XX-5816
164 JAMALIAH BINTI MOHD JAHYA XXXXXX-XX-6220
165 NIK ASIAH BT NIK ABDULLAH XXXXXX-XX-5170
166 MOHAMAD SUHAIMI BIN MOHAMAD RAFIN XXXXXX-XX-6213
167 SUHAILLAWATI MOHAMED@CHE HAMID XXXXXX-XX-5244
168 AHMAD SHAHABUDDIN BIN MOHAMAD RAFIN XXXXXX-XX-5617
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Kit Prosperity

Nama MyKad
1  VALARIE EDDIE

2  LINNA KUMA

3  SAPURA BINTI ABDUL

4  LAM MUN YING

5  THIAN SUI NA

6  MAZLAN BIN ABU BAKAR

7  KHO HUI LEE

8  TAN HUA SENG

9  KHAIRUL ANUWAR

10  TAI PECK HWA

11  BONG GUET TECK

12  SITTI NUR FAHADA BINTI HAMID

13  LAU CHIEW LUI

14  NURUL FATIAH BINTI AZMAN

15  CHAN SHEN YUNG

16  TEO KIM KIOK

17  WONG MEE FOONG

18  MUHAMAD LUTFI BIN ABDUL RAHMAN

19  SIM SIANG EN

20  TAN WEI CHING

21  SITI NOOR AINI BT SHAARI

22  KHAYRUL NIZAM

23  SIM AIK SING

24  NG SEH HING

25  WONG CHI WUI

26  IBRAHIM BIN YUSOF

27  MISDA LAPANA

28  YONG SING YU

29  JAMALUDDIN ABDULLAH

30  ZAMERUD BINTI BUJANG

31  CHRISTINA NISOL

32  NORHAYATI BINTI ISMAIL

33  HAIRIL AZWAN BIN AZMAN

34  MOHD AZIZUL HAKIM BIN SALLEH

35  JESSIE CHAI SZE YEE

36  CHIN KIN SENG

37  LIM CHIEW SIA

38  TANG JING YING

39  TANG HUNG KING

40  DESIANI FITRI BINTI AZMAN

41  TENGKU NUR SADRINA BINTI 

  TENGKU DERAMAN

42  CHANG YIK LIIK

43  ANIDA MOHD MOKHTAR

44  WONG GIAM FUI

45  SITI UBAIDAH BINTI ABU SHAH

46  W. KURSIAH BINTI AWANG

47  NGEH SIEW NEE

48  ENYU THIAN SIANG

49  TEH SOW IMM

50  BAHARIM BIN IBRAHIM

51  NOR AIDA BINTI AHMAD BANI

52  LEE CHEE WEI

53  LEE KWONG HUI

54  LOOI KOK MIN

55  SANTHY A/P MUTHUSAMY

56  HAZA RINA BT JUBIR

57  NOR ZALINAH BINTI MINHAD

58  HIDAYAT BIN MASDUKI

59  TAN YOUNG CHIU

60  YONG SONG LIM

61  MARDIANA BINTI WAHID

62  TIE SIEW HENG

63  INTAN MARLIANA RAMLI

XXXXXX-XX-5750

XXXXXX-XX-5234

XXXXXX-XX-5054

XXXXXX-XX-5466

XXXXXX-XX-6436

XXXXXX-XX-6051

XXXXXX-XX-5290

XXXXXX-XX-5631

XXXXXX-XX-5433

XXXXXX-XX-6005

XXXXXX-XX-5395

XXXXXX-XX-6148

XXXXXX-XX-5784

XXXXXX-XX-5032

XXXXXX-XX-5319

XXXXXX-XX-5438

XXXXXX-XX-5948

XXXXXX-XX-5185

XXXXXX-XX-5453

XXXXXX-XX-5396

XXXXXX-XX-5380

XXXXXX-XX-5515

XXXXXX-XX-5505

XXXXXX-XX-5715

XXXXXX-XX-0935

XXXXXX-XX-5191

XXXXXX-XX-6310

XXXXXX-XX-5843

XXXXXX-XX-5113

XXXXXX-XX-5682

XXXXXX-XX-5224

XXXXXX-XX-5232

XXXXXX-XX-7389

XXXXXX-XX-6243

XXXXXX-XX-0556

XXXXXX-XX-6047

XXXXXX-XX-5564

XXXXXX-XX-5876

XXXXXX-XX-5306

XXXXXX-XX-5952

XXXXXX-XX-5062

XXXXXX-XX-5824

XXXXXX-XX-5278

XXXXXX-XX-5347

XXXXXX-XX-5092

XXXXXX-XX-5950

XXXXXX-XX-5240

XXXXXX-XX-5743

XXXXXX-XX-5260

XXXXXX-XX-5355

XXXXXX-XX-5560

XXXXXX-XX-6521

XXXXXX-XX-5985

XXXXXX-XX-5857

XXXXXX-XX-5680

XXXXXX-XX-5668

XXXXXX-XX-5082

XXXXXX-XX-5933

XXXXXX-XX-6159

XXXXXX-XX-5163

XXXXXX-XX-6280

XXXXXX-XX-5531

XXXXXX-XX-5150
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Kit Prosperity

Nama MyKad
64  CLARENCE TIE SIONG YONG

65  BOON SHU LING

66  TOH SOON YEO

67  ASWADI MOHAMAD DESA

68  MOHD HISHAM SAHARUDIN

69  FARIZAL@HISHAM BIN ISMAIL

70  TAN SONG GUAN

71  ZURAWATI BINTI MOHD NOOR

72  RAHMAT BIN MAHAT

73  TOH CHAI KIM

74  MOHAMMAD AZYROFF ZULKANAIN

75  TING FAE FAE

76  MUHAMMAD HANAFI BIN 

  MOHAMED RASHEED

77  MEVIAM BINTI JULIAN

78  MUHAMMAD FAKHRI BIN AHMAD

79  ANDREW TIE SIONG FU

80  QI HONG MEI

81  ALLEN LEE MENG HIENG

82  UMMI SHAFIQAH BINTI MUKHTER

83  ESHAH BINTI MAT HASSAN

84  ZAHARI MAT NOOR

85  TOH CHAI LIAN

86  ISHAK BIN MUNIB

87  ROSITA MIRIOM ANAK BOWI

88  MUHAMMAD SAPARUDIN ABDULLAH

89  LOW QIAN RU

90  NOORRISHAM BIN MINHAD

91  TANG JI QIN

92  SITI KHAIRULINA BINTI ABDUL MUKMIN

93  KHOR SHUN JING

94  KAMALIA BINTI HASHIM

95  NGAH HARTOMO BIN PANJANG 

  MOHD NOOR

96  AWANG SALLEH BIN PIUT

97  TAN QIAO ER

98  TAN BOON HAI

99  NUR FATAHIAH BINTI ADLAN

100 KAMARUL ZAHRIN

101 HONG CHEM SENG

102 PUI MAI LING

103 TEH YING HUI

104 NAWAL BINTI CHE MOHD NOH

105 SIAW CHIN CHING

106 WONG KON SANG

107 CHEONG MEI MEI

108 SULAIMAN BIN LAMRI

109 AHMAD FADZLY BIN AZEMI

110 NORHASNIDA BINTI HASSAN

111  NAZIHAH BINTI ISMAIL @ YOP

112  MARLINDA BINTI ABD SALIM

113  ZURIATI BINTI MOHAMAD RAFIN

114  GOH PHEI WEN

115  ALIUDDIN BIN ABD RAZAK

116 MUHAMMAD FARHAN NURIKHWAN 

  BIN MOHD ZAKI

117  MOHD HAIZAD BIN YUSOF

118 FONG YIT MENG

119 SAM PEI YING

120 ABD RAHMAN BIN MAHAT

121  HO JING YAN

122 ROHAIZAI BINTI NGAH

123 NIZARUDDIN BIN BASIR

124 MUHAMMAD SYAMSUL BIN HAMDAN

125 NURSYAHIDA BINTI AZHAR

XXXXXX-XX-1211

XXXXXX-XX-5454

XXXXXX-XX-5139

XXXXXX-XX-5239

XXXXXX-XX-5103

XXXXXX-XX-5227

XXXXXX-XX-5775

XXXXXX-XX-6446

XXXXXX-XX-6929

XXXXXX-XX-5302

XXXXXX-XX-6627

XXXXXX-XX-5530

XXXXXX-XX-0511

XXXXXX-XX-5850

XXXXXX-XX-5269

XXXXXX-XX-6287

XXXXXX-XX-5016

XXXXXX-XX-5013

XXXXXX-XX-5464

XXXXXX-XX-5992

XXXXXX-XX-6349

XXXXXX-XX-5210

XXXXXX-XX-5419

XXXXXX-XX-5928

XXXXXX-XX-5419

XXXXXX-XX-1148

XXXXXX-XX-5485

XXXXXX-XX-5921

XXXXXX-XX-5212

XXXXXX-XX-5068

XXXXXX-XX-6210

XXXXXX-XX-5325

XXXXXX-XX-5519

XXXXXX-XX-5302

XXXXXX-XX-6139

XXXXXX-XX-5456

XXXXXX-XX-6943

XXXXXX-XX-6245

XXXXXX-XX-5729

XXXXXX-XX-0536

XXXXXX-XX-5542

XXXXXX-XX-5711

XXXXXX-XX-5021

XXXXXX-XX-5836

XXXXXX-XX-6785

XXXXXX-XX-5111

XXXXXX-XX-5836

XXXXXX-XX-5180

XXXXXX-XX-5006

XXXXXX-XX-5202

XXXXXX-XX-5310

XXXXXX-XX-5331

XXXXXX-XX-0095

XXXXXX-XX-5599

XXXXXX-XX-5746

XXXXXX-XX-0854

XXXXXX-XX-5733

XXXXXX-XX-5612

XXXXXX-XX-5002

XXXXXX-XX-6023

XXXXXX-XX-8239

XXXXXX-XX-6358
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Kit Prosperity

Nama MyKad
1 TOH SOON YEO XXXXXX-XX-5139

2 TOH CHAI CHENG XXXXXX-XX-5050

3 CHANG YIK LIIK XXXXXX-XX-5824

4 SURIANAWATI MAKSA XXXXXX-XX-5586

5 RADHA PERUMAL XXXXXX-XX-5434

6 ERMA YANTI BINTI ANWAR XXXXXX-XX-5066

7 YONG HUA ANN XXXXXX-XX-6593

8 SERIANA BINTI NABIL XXXXXX-XX-5192

9 ROSLAN BIN OMAR XXXXXX-XX-5099

10 TAN BOON LIAN @ TAN DIAMAN XXXXXX-XX-5185

11 NULMAN BIN HOLIDI XXXXXX-XX-5609

12 LEE SEAK ENG XXXXXX-XX-6052

13 CHEAH MEOI CHIN XXXXXX-XX-5374

14 TAN CHEE KEONG XXXXXX-XX-5369

15 RAMESH A/P RAMUN XXXXXX-XX-5575

16 NURFIZATUASMA BT AMAT SIMIN XXXXXX-XX-5846

17 WONG KON SANG XXXXXX-XX-5021

18 CHIAM LEH CHOO XXXXXX-XX-5656

19 AHMAD AZIZI BIN ADNAN XXXXXX-XX-5765

20 RITA ONG XXXXXX-XX-5504

21 SII HAW NIAN XXXXXX-XX-5213

22 MOHD YATIM BIN NAMING XXXXXX-XX-5583

23 TEH THIAM CHYE XXXXXX-XX-5019

24 FADZIL BIN ABDULLAH NUDINE XXXXXX-XX-5055

25 ROSNANI BT MOHD RASLI XXXXXX-XX-7012

26 MOHAMMAD AZYROFF ZULKANAIN XXXXXX-XX-6627

27 ISRAFIL B LASYAHIDE XXXXXX-XX-6843

28 NG SIEW MUI XXXXXX-XX-5070

29 GUAN MEE KING XXXXXX-XX-6470

30 SIM AIK SING XXXXXX-XX-5505

31 TAN PING LEE XXXXXX-XX-6282

32 ROSNIZAWATI BINTI MOHAMAD ROPA XXXXXX-XX-5720

33 LOO TZE MENG XXXXXX-XX-5557

34 HAMIDAH MOHD YUSOP XXXXXX-XX-5224

35 WONG MEE FOONG XXXXXX-XX-5948

36 MOHD RIZAL BIN NISAH XXXXXX-XX-5427 

37 NILAWATIE BINTI AMIRSAH XXXXXX-XX-5600

38 CHEE HE FUI @ JIMMY XXXXXX-XX-5589

39 MARDIANA BINTI WAHID XXXXXX-XX-6280

40 NUR SYAHIRAH BINTI MOHAMED RASHEED XXXXXX-XX-5170

41 SALBIAH BINTI AHMAD XXXXXX-XX-5406

42 JONG SU CHIN XXXXXX-XX-5258

43 TIE SIEW HENG XXXXXX-XX-5531

44 CRYSTAL TIE SHI JIE XXXXXX-XX-0440

45 WONG GIAM FUI XXXXXX-XX-5347

46 JUNDIH BINTI ALI XXXXXX-XX-6074

47 BONG SIEW SIEW XXXXXX-XX-5196

48 HASRIZAL BIN MAT XXXXXX-XX-5975 

49 SITI NORFAEZAH BINTI SULAIMAN XXXXXX-XX-5206 

50 MOHD AZLAN MAT XXXXXX-XX-5783 

51 MOHD ZULKEFLLI BIN MOHD NOOR XXXXXX-XX-5409 

52 ROSANAH BINTI MINHAD XXXXXX-XX-5260 

53 FARIZAL MUSTAFFA XXXXXX-XX-5019 

54 NG TAK KWAI XXXXXX-XX-5271  

55 TENG SHI XUAN XXXXXX-XX-5346 

56 ZUBAIDAH BINTI ISMAIL XXXXXX-XX-5712  

57 LOOI KOK MIN XXXXXX-XX-5857 

58 MUHD ZAMRI BIN TUMIRAN XXXXXX-XX-5273 

59 NARIAM BINTI ABDULLAH XXXXXX-XX-6908 

60 MOHD NAZRI BIN MAT NAWI XXXXXX-XX-5193 

61 DAYANG PUTERI BINTI AWANG ALI XXXXXX-XX-5716 

62 MOHD SHAHNIZAN B MOHD NOR XXXXXX-XX-5225

63 AZLINA MOHD SHARIP XXXXXX-XX-5345
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Kit Prosperity

Nama MyKad
64 NORHAZLINA BINTI MOHD ZAKI XXXXXX-XX-5160 

65 LIEW CHIEW EE XXXXXX-XX-5688

66 SIN POOI CHING XXXXXX-XX-5540 

67 VELYZEAH BARUKON XXXXXX-XX-5064 

68 ESHAH BINTI MAT HASSAN XXXXXX-XX-5992 

69 SITI NOOR AINI BT SHAARI XXXXXX-XX-5380 

70 GOH SYWE YEE XXXXXX-XX-5752 

71 NUQMAN HANIFF BIN FARIZAL XXXXXX-XX-1297  

72 MICHELLE TIE SHI YING XXXXXX-XX-5720 

73 SALBIAH BINTI HAMJA XXXXXX-XX-5714  

74 MD ROSLI BIN SUMIRI XXXXXX-XX-5637 

75 TIE LING KIEW XXXXXX-XX-5342 

76 ANG YAU HONG XXXXXX-XX-5412  

77 KHOR SHUN JING XXXXXX-XX-5068 

78 KOH TANG HUA XXXXXX-XX-5452 

79 NG SOO ENG XXXXXX-XX-5628 

80 WAHID ABDULLAH XXXXXX-XX-5769 

81 LOW CHOR KHIANG XXXXXX-XX-5275 

82 TAY KOW CHAI XXXXXX-XX-5465 

83 ROSMAWATI BINTI ABDULLAH ZAWAWI XXXXXX-XX-5646

84 BOON SHU LING XXXXXX-XX-5454 

85 TOH CHAI KIM XXXXXX-XX-5302 

86 PUI MAI LING XXXXXX-XX-5729 

87 AMANUL KHAIRI SHAH BIN NORDIN @ MUSA XXXXXX-XX-5363 

88 KHOR JIN QI XXXXXX-XX-5775 

89 ZULKIFLI MUHAMMAD XXXXXX-XX-5869 

90 CHONG WEE YAW XXXXXX-XX-5113

91 MERLIZA BINTI AKSAD XXXXXX-XX-6098 

92 MUHAMAD HANIS BIN JUHARI XXXXXX-XX-5779

93 BASHARINI BINTI ABU BAKAR XXXXXX-XX-5234

94 TENG BOON SENG XXXXXX-XX-5047

95 TENG PANG JUIN XXXXXX-XX-5235

96 INTAN SHAFINAS BINTI MOHADAI XXXXXX-XX-5154

97 CHAN TECK KEOW XXXXXX-XX-5251

98 CHAN LI KYN XXXXXX-XX-5556

99 SITI NUR AFNIAR BINTI OTHMAN XXXXXX-XX-6000

100 LIEW KONG WHA XXXXXX-XX-5983

101 MOHD NAZRI B MD NOR XXXXXX-XX-5681

102 M SUFFIAN BIN M SIDEK XXXXXX-XX-5675

103 LING HANG KEE XXXXXX-XX-5528

104 IRIE ALIXRON PAUSEK XXXXXX-XX-5387

105 OLIVER KUNSING XXXXXX-XX-5549

106 PALADIUS ANTHONY XXXXXX-XX-5725

107 SAM PEI YING XXXXXX-XX-0854

108 HO JING YAN XXXXXX-XX-5612

109 FARIDAH BINTI ZAMANI XXXXXX-XX-5628

110 ASWADI BIN MOHAMAD DESA XXXXXX-XX-5239

111 MOHD NAFEEZ BIN ABDUL WAHAB XXXXXX-XX-6025

112 MOHD IRWANDY BIN MD ALI XXXXXX-XX-5265

113 NG CHAI YUN XXXXXX-XX-5100

114 SUZI YANTI BINTI ABDUL RAHMAN XXXXXX-XX-6950

115 WEE GING HOO XXXXXX-XX-5096

116 MOHD FIRDAUS BIN ABDULLAH ZAWAWI XXXXXX-XX-5329

117 TANG SOOK MAY XXXXXX-XX-5718

118 NUR ZULAIKHA BINTI MOHD KHAIRUDDIN XXXXXX-XX-6596

119 BONG HUI SHI XXXXXX-XX-0140

120 NUR HALIDA HANIM BINTI AZIZAN XXXXXX-XX-5038

121 SAHRIL BIN SOLEHAN XXXXXX-XX-5103

122 ZABIDAH BINTI IBRAHIM XXXXXX-XX-5958

123 CHANG FOH SIN XXXXXX-XX-1454

124 AHMAD LUQMAN HAKIM BIN AZLAN XXXXXX-XX-5901

125 WONG PIK CHUO XXXXXX-XX-5310



88RM +
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Kit Prosperity

Nama MyKad
1 GOH SHIN CHINN XXXXXX-XX-0610

2 SALBIAH BINTI HAMJA XXXXXX-XX-5714

3 ROHANITA AWANG ASIN XXXXXX-XX-5934

4 AZHARUDDEEN B ZAIN XXXXXX-XX-5361

5 MALIN BIN RUJIMAN XXXXXX-XX-5585

6 LYE PEI LUI @ REBECCA XXXXXX-XX-5190

7 NILAWATIE BINTI AMIRSAH XXXXXX-XX-5600

8 VOON HUI CHING XXXXXX-XX-6398

9 HARNISH JAMIL XXXXXX-XX-5065

10 TAN QIAO ER XXXXXX-XX-5302

11 NOR ZUWANA BINTI ZAKARIA XXXXXX-XX-5348

12 VELYZEAH BARUKON XXXXXX-XX-5064

13 OWI KHEK KIAAN XXXXXX-XX-5515

14 MD HAMDANI B SULAIMAN XXXXXX-XX-6137

15 VOON MIN LU XXXXXX-XX-5348

16 HO BOON CHING XXXXXX-XX-5513

17 ANGEL THAI XXXXXX-XX-5854

18 ANG YEW HING XXXXXX-XX-6517

19 OOI POH CHING XXXXXX-XX-7454

20 SYAFIQ BIN MOHAMAD SHAHRIZAL XXXXXX-XX-6225

21 NOOR AZIDA BINTI SAAD XXXXXX-XX-5792

22 ROZAIMI BN MINHAD XXXXXX-XX-5477

23 JUNAIRIZAM BIN JAFAR XXXXXX-XX-6099

24 CATHERINE BARAEGAN XXXXXX-XX-6288

25 MOHAMED RASHEED BIN HASSAN MOHAMED XXXXXX-XX-5547

26 TAN WEI CHING XXXXXX-XX-5396

27 MUHAMMAD ASNAWI BIN AZIZ XXXXXX-XX-5901

28 ZARINA BINTI KHERUDIN XXXXXX-XX-5808

29 FAIZOL AZHA B ABDUL AZIZ XXXXXX-XX-5467

30 QI HONG MEI XXXXXX-XX-5016

31 ISHAK BIN MUNIB XXXXXX-XX-5419

32 SITI NORAINI BINTI SINWAN XXXXXX-XX-5716

33 LING HANG ING XXXXXX-XX-5324

34 TOH SOON HUAT XXXXXX-XX-5097

35 MOHD SHAIFUL ADNI BIN MOHD ASLI XXXXXX-XX-5015

36 VIKOI A/P EH NUI XXXXXX-XX-5484

37 ANNABEL YU LI YIN XXXXXX-XX-0332

38 NOORHAZLINDA BINTI MOHD RAHIM XXXXXX-XX-5038

39 KOO BAN HAN XXXXXX-XX-5321

40 SO LI LON XXXXXX-XX-5428

41 NUR HASYIMAH BINTI MOHAMED RASHEED XXXXXX-XX-5006

42 BONG YEH HUA XXXXXX-XX-5125

43 NOR HALIZA BINTI ABDUL GHANI XXXXXX-XX-5368

44 KHAIRUL ANUWAR JAAFAR XXXXXX-XX-5433

45 ALLEN LEE MENG HIENG XXXXXX-XX-5013

46 NARIAM BINTI ABDULLAH XXXXXX-XX-6908

47 TING SU CHING XXXXXX-XX-5684

48 MOHD NAZRI B MD NOR XXXXXX-XX-5681

49 KAREN CHUA CHING CHING XXXXXX-XX-5188

50 MOHD SAIFUL B MD SARIF XXXXXX-XX-5169

51 SHEIKH SHARIFUDDIN BIN SHK SALIM XXXXXX-XX-5305

52 ELINDA BAUTISTA XXXXXX-XX-5436

53 SARIPAH BINTI MAT XXXXXX-XX-6210

54 JAMALUDDIN B ABDULLAH XXXXXX-XX-5113

55 UNGKU ISKANDAR SHAH BIN UNGKU AHMAD XXXXXX-XX-5187

56 TING NGIK SIENG XXXXXX-XX-5616

57 IZYAN FATINI BT JUSOH XXXXXX-XX-5470

58 TEH YING HUI XXXXXX-XX-0536

59 TING FAE FAE XXXXXX-XX-5530

60 YONG CHIN LEONG XXXXXX-XX-5113

61 MD SAIFUL HAIZAM BIN MOHAMED SALLEH XXXXXX-XX-7571

62 LEE SEE SIN @ LIM SEE SIN XXXXXX-XX-5079

63 ZARINA BINTTI MD AMIN XXXXXX-XX-5712



88RM +
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Kit Prosperity

Nama MyKad
64 ZAMRE B ABD HAZIZ XXXXXX-XX-5495

65 SITI NUR FATIN BT HASHIM XXXXXX-XX-6234

66 LEE AH MOY XXXXXX-XX-5604

67 MAIZATUI NASYILA BINTI NORRODIN XXXXXX-XX-0336

68 FADILAH BINTI MOHD KHODRI XXXXXX-XX-5010

69 MOHD SHARIN HAFIZA BIN MOHD ISA XXXXXX-XX-5207

70 YEE HUI SENG XXXXXX-XX-5169

71 MADIYANA BINTI JAAFAR XXXXXX-XX-6996

72 LEE HOON FUI XXXXXX-XX-5225

73 GOH SYWE YEE XXXXXX-XX-5752

74 TAY CHIN HANG XXXXXX-XX-5715

75 LIEW KONG WHA XXXXXX-XX-5983

76 LIM CHEE HUNG XXXXXX-XX-6781

77 LEE SIEW LI XXXXXX-XX-5336

78 M SUFFIAN BIN M SIDEK XXXXXX-XX-5675

79 LEE KWONG VUN XXXXXX-XX-5129

80 ISRAFIL B LASYAHIDE XXXXXX-XX-6843

81 NG CHIEW HEYONG XXXXXX-XX-6532

82 LUDY BIN LASUN XXXXXX-XX-6205

83 JEAN YUN XXXXXX-XX-5660

84 TAN MUI YEE XXXXXX-XX-6172

85 WONG OI FONG XXXXXX-XX-5294

86 OLIVER KUNSING XXXXXX-XX-5549

87 HATTA BIN BEDDU XXXXXX-XX-7273

88 ROSTINAH BINTI DAIBOL @ DAHLAN XXXXXX-XX-5822

89 ZAINORDIN BIN MAT YATIM XXXXXX-XX-5159

90 NORHASNIDA BINTI HASSAN XXXXXX-XX-5836

91 MOHD SHAHRIN BIN TAJUDDIN XXXXXX-XX-5461

92 MOHD IRWANDY BIN MD ALI XXXXXX-XX-5265

93 AHMAD LUQMAN HAKIM BIN AZLAN XXXXXX-XX-5901

94 AZLINA BINTI ASMARA XXXXXX-XX-6130

95 MOHD FIRDAUS BIN AWANG XXXXXX-XX-0729

96 HAZA ZURAIN ABDULLAH XXXXXX-XX-5018

97 SEVINNAH BINTI PITTING XXXXXX-XX-5652

98 HAMSAH BIN NUSI XXXXXX-XX-5513

99 CHONG SHU SAN XXXXXX-XX-5678

100 GOH CHONG KHAI XXXXXX-XX-6523

101 NORHAFIZAH BINTI AZNI XXXXXX-XX-6536

102 GOH PHEI WEN XXXXXX-XX-5310

103 SIM SWEE KHENG XXXXXX-XX-5276

104 CALVIN DIO JOHNY XXXXXX-XX-5485

105 TAN GEOK KEE XXXXXX-XX-5358

106 WAHID ABDULLAH XXXXXX-XX-5769

107 LING WANG ERNG XXXXXX-XX-5110

108 AMELIA TING SIEW TENG XXXXXX-XX-5736

109 CORNELIA JINIVIT XXXXXX-XX-5790

110 MOHAMMAD EDERUS BIN ASAN XXXXXX-XX-5607

111 NORLIAH BINTI SANIP XXXXXX-XX-5620

112 FARIDAH BINTI ZAMANI XXXXXX-XX-5628

113 ARNIAH BTE RADIN XXXXXX-XX-6110

114 TAN HONG HENG XXXXXX-XX-5190

115 NOR FAIZAH BINTI FADILAH XXXXXX-XX-6364

116 JULAILA BINTI ISMAIL XXXXXX-XX-5742

117 ZAIMAH BINTI MD SAID XXXXXX-XX-6004

118 NURUL SYAZA ALLYA BINTI YOSRI XXXXXX-XX-5008

119 FAUZIAH BINTI SUKAHAR XXXXXX-XX-5048

120 ERIC JOHN XXXXXX-XX-5475

121 NORAYNA BT ASMAD XXXXXX-XX-5768

122 ROSHITA BINTI MUSTAFFA XXXXXX-XX-5092

123 SADIH BIN TAIM XXXXXX-XX-5391

124 LOO WAI KIEN XXXXXX-XX-6433

125 SANTERY BIN AMIRUL XXXXXX-XX-5317



88RM +
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Kit Prosperity

Nama MyKad
1 NORARYANTI ABIDIN XXXXXX-XX-5048

2 FARIDAH BINTI NULMAN XXXXXX-XX-6206

3 MARYANI BINTI REMLI XXXXXX-XX-5992

4 ONG LEE LEE XXXXXX-XX-5744

5 NURSHAFIZA BINTI ABD RAHMAN XXXXXX-XX-6752

6 ROSWANI BINTI MOHD ZAIN XXXXXX-XX-5576

7 TOH GIOK SZE XXXXXX-XX-5138

8 SIAW CHIN CHING XXXXXX-XX-5711

9 UZAIREEN NANIHAN BINTI MOHD NAZERI XXXXXX-XX-5174

10 SO LI LON XXXXXX-XX-5428

11 ANING SUGIYANTI XXXXXX-XX-5100

12 MAK LAI HIANG XXXXXX-XX-5642

13 KHAIDZIR BIN MAHMOOD XXXXXX-XX-6271

14 WAN ZUBIR BIN WAN YUSOFF XXXXXX-XX-5229

15 NOEL A/L KUPPAN XXXXXX-XX-5085

16 ADINE @ ADING KIPAS XXXXXX-XX-5180

17 SYAMSUDIN BIN BASRIE XXXXXX-XX-5685

18 NURHIDAYAH ASHYQIN XXXXXX-XX-6448

19 NUR ILYA BINTI LIHAN XXXXXX-XX-5308

20 LEE MEOW KUEN XXXXXX-XX-5070

21 WAN KAM CHUNG XXXXXX-XX-5168

22 NOR AILKAH BINTI IBRAHIM XXXXXX-XX-5138

23 ANWAR BIN AHMAD XXXXXX-XX-5153

24 TAI PECK HWA XXXXXX-XX-6005

25 MUHAMMAD AMMIRUL MUKMININ XXXXXX-XX-0137

 BIN ZULKIFLI 

26 LEE LING LING XXXXXX-XX-5758

27 MOHD RAMZI HAZEM BIN MAHADI AMIR XXXXXX-XX-5885

28 ROHAPIDAH BT HARUN XXXXXX-XX-5020

29 CHIN TUCK WENG XXXXXX-XX-5433

30 ROZIE BIN SATUA XXXXXX-XX-5379

31 RYANN ALFIK B LASYANIDO XXXXXX-XX-1439

32 MD RAHIM BIN MOHAMED XXXXXX-XX-6151

33 ZURAILA AZILA BT MOHD NOOR XXXXXX-XX-5608

34 CHUA GENG LAM XXXXXX-XX-5183

35 SIA KIOK HOW XXXXXX-XX-5005

36 CHOO CHUU HOEY XXXXXX-XX-5678

37 ER AI LEE XXXXXX-XX-5218

38 MOHD HAFIZAN BIN ABDUL HAMID XXXXXX-XX-5067

39 BONG GUEK MING XXXXXX-XX-5257

40 NGU SENG HING XXXXXX-XX-5319

41 FAIZOL AZHA B ABD AZIZ XXXXXX-XX-5467

42 JUNAIRIZAM B JAFAR XXXXXX-XX-6099

43 TROY TEO TIONG SHEN XXXXXX-XX-2255

44 LIEW SIONG PHIN XXXXXX-XX-5855

45 HALIMAH MOHD JAMHARI XXXXXX-XX-6336

46 RASUAN BT ISMAIL XXXXXX-XX-5506

47 NUR HAIDAH BINTI ABD RAHMAN XXXXXX-XX-0082

48 TAN YOUNG CHIU XXXXXX-XX-6159

49 OOI POH CHING XXXXXX-XX-7454

50 TEH SOW IMM XXXXXX-XX-5260

51 NOR AZWANI BINTI AZIZ XXXXXX-XX-6006

52 HASRIZAL BIN MAT XXXXXX-XX-5975

53 YUNG SHIEH CHEN XXXXXX-XX-5093

54 WONG KIN FOONG XXXXXX-XX-6401

55 YONG ENG CHAI XXXXXX-XX-5470

56 TAN BOON HAI XXXXXX-XX-6139

57 LEE TEONG CHUN XXXXXX-XX-5143

58 MOHD FAIZAL BIN AYOB XXXXXX-XX-5539

59 GOH YI TING XXXXXX-XX-5430

60 NOR ZALINAH BINTI MINHAD XXXXXX-XX-5082

61 WONG YIN THIN XXXXXX-XX-6019

62 MOHD NOOR BIN AB RAHMAN XXXXXX-XX-6145

63 LEE YEAN LING XXXXXX-XX-5882



88RM +
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Kit Prosperity

Nama MyKad
64 ZURAWATI BINTI MOHD NOOR XXXXXX-XX-6446

65 RAIMAH BINTI OTHMAN XXXXXX-XX-5188

66 SIM SIANG EN XXXXXX-XX-5453

67 NURUL EZZAH EZYAN AHMAN XXXXXX-XX-6912

68 MOHD ZAZAMIN BIN MINAMIN XXXXXX-XX-6383

69 INTAN SUHAINE BINTI MD YUSOF XXXXXX-XX-5266

70 SITI SHAFARINA BINTI SHIK SALIM XXXXXX-XX-5366

71 TIE LING KIEW XXXXXX-XX-5342

72 MOKHTAR BIN TIRIN XXXXXX-XX-5801

73 TENG BOON SENG XXXXXX-XX-5047

74 TENG PANG JUIN XXXXXX-XX-5235

75 CHEAH MEOI CHIN XXXXXX-XX-5374

76 YU SWEE PEU XXXXXX-XX-5713

77 HARRY MEDARIES JUCZY ANAK JACK XXXXXX-XX-5895

78 FAHIMAH BINTI AZIZ XXXXXX-XX-5448

79 ROSLI @ DAING PELALOH BIN TALIB XXXXXX-XX-6547

80 WAN MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS XXXXXX-XX-6037

 BIN WAN JAAFAR 

81 SITI NORHAZIYAH BINTI MARUKIS XXXXXX-XX-7044

82 CHIN KIN SENG XXXXXX-XX-6047

83 LEE SEE SIN @ LIM SEE SIN XXXXXX-XX-5079

84 DORINA BINTI TAUH XXXXXX-XX-5992

85 SITI KHAIRUNNISA BINTI ABDUL AZIZ XXXXXX-XX-5390

86 ANIZAH BINTI ABDULLAH XXXXXX-XX-5282

87 MOHD AMIR BIN ABU XXXXXX-XX-5119

88 TING LIING SUOK XXXXXX-XX-5702

89 HANISAH BINTI SUKARMIN XXXXXX-XX-5106

90 HALIMAH BT MAMAT XXXXXX-XX-5212

91 AIDA BINTI AHMAD XXXXXX-XX-6542

92 WONG AOI TING XXXXXX-XX-5202

93 WAMIN @ JENDERER RUSLI XXXXXX-XX-5643

94 MUHAMMAD NAZRI BIN HAMZAH XXXXXX-XX-5059

95 LOK WAI CHAN XXXXXX-XX-5268

96 ZURAWATI BINTI MORZUKI XXXXXX-XX-5774

97 AIDA SURIATI BINTI OTHMAN XXXXXX-XX-6202

98 NUSRAH BINTI ABD RASHID XXXXXX-XX-5016

99 ZURAIDA BINTI ROSLAN XXXXXX-XX-5118

100 YUSMARINA BINTI MD YUSOF XXXXXX-XX-5776

101 MOHD KAMAL BIN TERMUJI XXXXXX-XX-5347

102 ROSEMAWATI BINTI RAMLI XXXXXX-XX-5428

103 CHRISTINA JOHN XXXXXX-XX-5652

104 MOHAMMAD PAIRUL HISHAM BIN AWANG XXXXXX-XX-5225

105 MUHD AZRIH BIN AMIRUDDIN XXXXXX-XX-6633

106 NURIAH BINTI MAKBUL XXXXXX-XX-7122

107 SHAZWAN SHAH BIN ZAABA XXXXXX-XX-5389

108 NOREPI BINTI LINGI XXXXXX-XX-6570

109 BERNARD KAMPIL XXXXXX-XX-5985

110 JULIA BINTI KUNSING XXXXXX-XX-5536

111 NOR FAIZAH BINTI FADILAH XXXXXX-XX-6364

112 SHARUL AMIRUL BIN JUSTINUS XXXXXX-XX-0143

113 ALEX TABUBUL XXXXXX-XX-6119

114 VICKY BT VIRGILIO BAUTISTA XXXXXX-XX-5740

115 RELINA BINTI HAINOU XXXXXX-XX-5812

116 ASDARIAH ASAAD XXXXXX-XX-5398

117 MUNIRAH BT PALALUIE XXXXXX-XX-5274

118 DIYANA CHONG MOI YUN ABDULLAH XXXXXX-XX-5336

119 LEE LIN KEN XXXXXX-XX-5657

120 AZNI BINTI ABU SAMAH XXXXXX-XX-5718

121 MAZNI BINTI MADARIN XXXXXX-XX-6206

122 ROSHITA BINTI MUSTAFFA XXXXXX-XX-5092

123 ROSTINAH BINTI DAIBOL @ DAHLAN XXXXXX-XX-5822

124 LEE CHENG FUI XXXXXX-XX-5409

125 ABDUL SAID A MALIK XXXXXX-XX-5329
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Kit Prosperity

Nama MyKad
1 MADIYANA BINTI JAAFAR XXXXXX-XX-6996

2 GOH YI TING XXXXXX-XX-5430

3 MOHD NAZWANSHAH BIN OTHMAN XXXXXX-XX-5767

4 HANISAH BINTI SUKARMIN XXXXXX-XX-5106

5 CHOO CHUU HOEY XXXXXX-XX-5678

6 YEK NEI CHAI XXXXXX-XX-5215

7 NASRULLAH ABTAHI XXXXXX-XX-5001

8 MOHD FAIZAL BIN AYOB XXXXXX-XX-5539

9 HII MEE LING XXXXXX-XX-5622

10 YOUNG HOUNG CHUAN XXXXXX-XX-5373

11 RADZUAN ABDULLAH XXXXXX-XX-5059

12 LIANG SAM HENG XXXXXX-XX-5136

13 JOANNE LOW WENG HEI XXXXXX-XX-0188

14 MUHAMMAD ASNAWI BIN AZIZ XXXXXX-XX-5901

15 MD RAHIM B MOHAMED XXXXXX-XX-6151

16 NURUL NAZIRAH SAHADA BINTI JEFFREY XXXXXX-XX-5922

17 SARINA @ HAMIZAH BINTI ISMAIL XXXXXX-XX-5376

18 AMPORN LOOI XXXXXX-XX-5016

19 LOW KAM ONN XXXXXX-XX-5029

20 MOHD AIDIL BIN DAUD XXXXXX-XX-5847

21 NUR HASYIMAH BINTI MOHAMED RASHEED XXXXXX-XX-5006

22 LEE TEONG CHUN XXXXXX-XX-5143

23 LIM YEE HUEI XXXXXX-XX-6585

24 DARREN YU DEE HIENG XXXXXX-XX-0877

25 SHUKRI AIMAN BIN ISMAIL XXXXXX-XX-5587

26 SIK SONG LENG XXXXXX-XX-5681

27 NOOR ATIKAH BT CHE MUD XXXXXX-XX-5838

28 HAMIZAH BINTI MOHD SAID XXXXXX-XX-5038

29 CHEN CHORNG JIUN XXXXXX-XX-5233

30 LOW QIAN RU XXXXXX-XX-1148

31 ANIDA BINTI MOHD MOKHTAR XXXXXX-XX-5278

32 NG KOK BENG XXXXXX-XX-5681

33 DAMAHURI SABARI XXXXXX-XX-6321

34 RASUAN BT ISMAIL XXXXXX-XX-5506

35 CHONG CHU HIONG XXXXXX-XX-5159

36 MOHD KAMARUL RASHDAN XXXXXX-XX-5767

 BIN MOHD RASHID 

37 MUHAMMAD NAZRI B HAMZAH XXXXXX-XX-5059

38 AIDA SURIATI BINTI OTHMAN XXXXXX-XX-6202

39 LEE CHAI GUAN XXXXXX-XX-5199

40 NOORRISHAM BIN MINHAD XXXXXX-XX-5485

41 HAZIMAH MD SIDIK XXXXXX-XX-6170

42 OON WEY KIAT XXXXXX-XX-5781

43 FARIDAH BINTI ABU BAKAR XXXXXX-XX-7024

44 ROSNIZAWATI BINTI MOHAMAD ROPA XXXXXX-XX-5720

45 MOHD HAIZAD BIN YUSOF XXXXXX-XX-5599

46 LOH JIN KIAT XXXXXX-XX-5017

47 NGAPSAH BINTI HAJI MUKIM XXXXXX-XX-5252

48 AMIRUL SHAFIQ XXXXXX-XX-5917

49 LIZAWATI BINTI BAKRI XXXXXX-XX-5418

50 WAININ @ JENDELER RUSLI XXXXXX-XX-5643

51 NUR SYAHIRAH BT MOHAMED RASHEED XXXXXX-XX-5170

52 MOHD SUPANDI BIN NOR XXXXXX-XX-6205

53 MOHD ISMAIL BIN IBRAHIM XXXXXX-XX-6599

54 GAN WEI SENG XXXXXX-XX-5467

55 MOHD ANUAR XXXXXX-XX-5299

56 ISLAHUDDIN BIN MISROL XXXXXX-XX-6297

57 LEE AH MOY XXXXXX-XX-5604

58 TING HENG MING XXXXXX-XX-5123

59 NOR AZWANI BINTI AZIZ XXXXXX-XX-6006

60 W. KURSIAH BINTI AWANG XXXXXX-XX-5950

61 TEOH HEN HUEY XXXXXX-XX-5084

62 MASITAH BT CHE MAT XXXXXX-XX-5222

63 SELINA LING LI TING XXXXXX-XX-0630



88RM +
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Kit Prosperity

Nama MyKad
64 ROZAIMI BIN MINHAD XXXXXX-XX-5477

65 HAIRANI BINTI TAHIR XXXXXX-XX-5938

66 ONG TENG HONG XXXXXX-XX-5347

67 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL MUKMININ XXXXXX-XX-0137

 BIN ZULKIFLI 

68 MAK LAI HIANG XXXXXX-XX-5642

69 SITI KHAIRULINA BINTI ABDUL MUKMIN XXXXXX-XX-5212

70 ANWAR BIN AHMAD XXXXXX-XX-5153

71 TENG SHI XUAN XXXXXX-XX-5346

72 KAERSTEN TIE LIANG LIANG XXXXXX-XX-0766

73 ROSNAH BT MOHAMAD XXXXXX-XX-5570

74 FADHLINA JAWAHIR HOOD XXXXXX-XX-5428

75 FAHIMAH BT AZIZ XXXXXX-XX-5448

76 TENGKU NUR LIYANA ALYAA XXXXXX-XX-0542

 BINTI TENGKU DERAMAN 

77 NURUL HUSNA BINTI MOHAMED ARIFFIN XXXXXX-XX-5432

78 MOHD HAFIZ BIN AMIN XXXXXX-XX-5353

79 ARSYAD BIN ABD RAHMAN XXXXXX-XX-5685

80 AZEMI BIN MAHIDI XXXXXX-XX-5213

81 ZULKIFLI BIN ABDULL XXXXXX-XX-5223

82 LEE SING HUI XXXXXX-XX-5800

83 LEE KONG YANG XXXXXX-XX-5771

84 ANG LEKING XXXXXX-XX-5412

85 IVA MASWATI IBRAHIM XXXXXX-XX-5548

86 WONG CHI WUI XXXXXX-XX-0935

87 UNGKU AHMAD EZZAT XXXXXX-XX-5571

 BIN UNGKU ISKANDAR SHAH 

88 HASNA OTHMAN XXXXXX-XX-5606

89 ALIF RIZUAN BIN KAMSANI XXXXXX-XX-6605

90 NORHAFIZAH BT ISMAIL XXXXXX-XX-5066

91 MOHD HAFIZAN BIN ZAINAL ABIDIN XXXXXX-XX-5999

92 BONG GUET TECK XXXXXX-XX-5395

93 KHAIRUL IZWAN BIN KHAIRUDIN SALLEH XXXXXX-XX-5019

94 WONG SEONG THOW XXXXXX-XX-5278

95 NOR HIDAYAH AZREEN BINTI ABDULLAH XXXXXX-XX-5060

96 KONG CHEE WEI XXXXXX-XX-5441

97 KAMARUL MOHD FADLI B CHE KAMALUDDIN XXXXXX-XX-5152

98 YAP LI MEI XXXXXX-XX-5864

99 NG SEH HING XXXXXX-XX-5715

100 LIEW KONG SOON XXXXXX-XX-5803

101 TING JING XXXXXX-XX-5307

102 TNAY CHIAO YING XXXXXX-XX-0172

103 LEE SIEW LI XXXXXX-XX-5336

104 KARTINA BINTI AHMAD XXXXXX-XX-5898

105 CHIN NYUK LAN XXXXXX-XX-5294

106 CHAI MIN FUNG @ MOI CHAI XXXXXX-XX-5084

107 ABDUL AZIZ BIN OTHMAN XXXXXX-XX-5929

108 WIRDA ISKANDAR BIN KANAN XXXXXX-XX-5319

109 MOHD HATA BIN ADON XXXXXX-XX-6395

110 AHMAD FARIS ASYRAAF BIN SHAARI XXXXXX-XX-6585

111 MARIA BINTI HAMID XXXXXX-XX-5234

112 ZAMRI BIN MOHAMAD AMIR XXXXXX-XX-6207

113 ARFAH BINTI MOHAMAD BAKRI XXXXXX-XX-5254

114 LIM BIAW TIENG XXXXXX-XX-5586

115 GAN AH CHIN XXXXXX-XX-5014

116 CHANG CHAN FOI XXXXXX-XX-5367

117 OOI SIEW CHING XXXXXX-XX-5996

118 MALIN RUJIMAN XXXXXX-XX-5585

119 JOHARI MOHD ACRI XXXXXX-XX-5259

120 ADNAN BIN HASSAN XXXXXX-XX-5337

121 NURUL YASARA BINTI MOHD YASIN XXXXXX-XX-7134

122 SYRENIAH BINTI STU XXXXXX-XX-5988

123 ABDUL AZRI KIJAL XXXXXX-XX-5565

124 SITTI NUR FAHADA BINTI HAMID XXXXXX-XX-6148

125 LASYAHIDE BIN LASEHE XXXXXX-XX-5669
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Kit Prosperity

Nama MyKad
1 LIEW KONG SOON XXXXXX-XX-5803
2 NOR AFIZAN BINTI HASAN XXXXXX-XX-5968
3 SITI NORBAYA BINTI ABDULLAH ZAWAWI XXXXXX-XX-5610
4 LIM CHIN XIAN XXXXXX-XX-0751
5 AIDA BINTI AHMAD XXXXXX-XX-6542
6 LOH JIN KIAT XXXXXX-XX-5017
7 WAN KUM PENG XXXXXX-XX-5328
8 JAHARAH BINTI WALI XXXXXX-XX-5184
9 NORLITA MOHTAR XXXXXX-XX-5148
10 ZURAILA AZILA BINTI MOHD NOOR XXXXXX-XX-5608
11 SAFIAH BINTI HAMZAH @ ISHAK XXXXXX-XX-5716
12 AINATUL ASIKIN BINTI ZAKARIA XXXXXX-XX-6462
13 YEOH SHEAU CHUIN XXXXXX-XX-6218
14 IZWAN SHAARIZAN AZIZAN XXXXXX-XX-5223
15 DORINA BINTI TAUH XXXXXX-XX-5992
16 AYTUNOR SURIA XXXXXX-XX-5202
17 HAWATI BINTI NOR XXXXXX-XX-5678
18 OWI KHEK KIAAN XXXXXX-XX-5515
19 AZNIE BINTI ABDUL RAHIM SAAD XXXXXX-XX-5170
20 LEE GAIK HEOK XXXXXX-XX-5466
21 KHAIRUDDIN KHALID XXXXXX-XX-5401
22 TAY KOW CHAI XXXXXX-XX-5465
23 ROSILAH BINTI MD ZAIN XXXXXX-XX-5346
24 SUZILAWATI BT SHAARI XXXXXX-XX-5256
25 MUHAMMAD RAHIMI BIN XXXXXX-XX-5485
 MOHAMED RASHEED
26 ANG LEKING XXXXXX-XX-5412
27 MUHAMAD SHAFIQ B MD SARIF XXXXXX-XX-5145
28 GOH SYWE NING XXXXXX-XX-6464
29 HUANG HUAT JING XXXXXX-XX-5139
30 MOHAMMAD AZAMUDDIN BIN ABU ZAKI XXXXXX-XX-6355
31 NIZWAN AIMAN HAZIQ BIN NIZARUDDIN XXXXXX-XX-0089
32 ZAINI MAT LAZIM XXXXXX-XX-6759
33 RAMLAH BINTI AWI XXXXXX-XX-5180
34 SAZURA BINTI MOHD SHARIF XXXXXX-XX-7726
35 AHMAD FAKURAZI B SHAARI XXXXXX-XX-5757
36 KHAIDZIR BIN MAHMOOD XXXXXX-XX-6271
37 LEE KONG SIONG XXXXXX-XX-5513
38 NOR SYAFIQ B YAUDIN XXXXXX-XX-6205
39 TEO JUN HONG XXXXXX-XX-5375
40 KAERSTEN TIE LIANG LIANG XXXXXX-XX-0766
41 LING KAH WOO XXXXXX-XX-5519
42 NOORHASNIEZA XXXXXX-XX-6586
43 TEO JUN LAI XXXXXX-XX-5121
44 NG POH AI XXXXXX-XX-5010
45 ROZILA BINTI JALIL XXXXXX-XX-5156
46 IVY TING YUEN YUEN XXXXXX-XX-6086
47 FAIRUZ FIRDAUS BIN ZAINUDDIN XXXXXX-XX-5379
48 ERNIE HIEDAYU ABU HASAN XXXXXX-XX-6474
49 KAMARUL MOHD FADLI B CHE  XXXXXX-XX-5152
 KAMALLUDDIN
50 TING HENG MING XXXXXX-XX-5123
51 ANNIE CHEW LAI GEOK XXXXXX-XX-6266
52 WU GEN PAU XXXXXX-XX-5002
53 NUR AMALINA BINTI SHAORI XXXXXX-XX-5334
54 MAINORYAH BT CHE MAT XXXXXX-XX-5304
55 HO PEY FONG XXXXXX-XX-5546
56 TING WEE WEE XXXXXX-XX-5426
57 MOHD ZAWAWI BIN MOHD NOR XXXXXX-XX-5055
58 MOHD HAFIS BIN AYEB XXXXXX-XX-5379
59 LATENA FAZIRA BINTI ABD RASHID XXXXXX-XX-5278
60 CHIN HARN LING XXXXXX-XX-5394
61 TIOW HIAN CHIONG XXXXXX-XX-5015
62 MD SAIFUL HAIZAM MOHAMED SALLEH XXXXXX-XX-7571
63 MASITAH BT CHE MAT XXXXXX-XX-5222
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64 HASBULLAH BIN SULONG XXXXXX-XX-5881
65 ATIQAH BINTI ISMAIL XXXXXX-XX-5590
66 LEE THIAM HOE XXXXXX-XX-5569
67 AMIRHAMJA BIN BRAHIM XXXXXX-XX-5463
68 WAN SULAIMAN BIN WAN DAUD XXXXXX-XX-5239
69 TAN TZE YIONG XXXXXX-XX-5449
70 MUHAMMAD FARHAN NURIKHWAN  XXXXXX-XX-0095
 BIN MOHD ZAKI
71 AHMAD TALAL BIN ABDUL RAZIM XXXXXX-XX-6205
72 AZIMAH BINTI ISMAIL XXXXXX-XX-5046
73 FONG MOK YN XXXXXX-XX-5446
74 TIONG HAI MING XXXXXX-XX-5834
75 SITI UBAIDAH BINTI ABU SHAH XXXXXX-XX-5092
76 HARNY BINTI STEPHEN XXXXXX-XX-5888
77 DING ZHI HAO XXXXXX-XX-5091
78 LIEW SIONG PHIN XXXXXX-XX-5855
79 MAISARA RAZALI XXXXXX-XX-6294
80 AHMAD FAIZ AMIR BIN ABDULLAH ZAWAWI XXXXXX-XX-5335
81 CHAN LI KYN XXXXXX-XX-5556
82 MOHD NAJIB BIN ABU BAKAR XXXXXX-XX-6191
83 BONG SIEW SIEW XXXXXX-XX-5196
84 NURSIA LAUPA XXXXXX-XX-5358
85 TEO YONG XXXXXX-XX-5639
86 THIAN SUI NA XXXXXX-XX-6436
87 NUR IZATTY ATIRAH BT MOHD ZAWAWI XXXXXX-XX-5592
88 FARIZAL@HISHAM BIN ISMAIL XXXXXX-XX-5227
89 ERNY ZULIANA BINTI MOHAMAD RAFIN XXXXXX-XX-5996
90 MOHD NURU EHSAN BIN YUSOF XXXXXX-XX-5659
91 HII LEY XXXXXX-XX-5314
92 LIEW CHIEW EE XXXXXX-XX-5688
93 MOHD FAUZI BIN MOHAMED @ ABD MANAP XXXXXX-XX-5025
94 NAJMIAH BINTI MOHAMAD DESA XXXXXX-XX-5548
95 MAHARANI BINTI RAMLY XXXXXX-XX-6938
96 SITI FAQIHAH SYAHIRAH BINTI  XXXXXX-XX-0014
 MUHAMAD LUTFI
97 MUHAMMAD AMIN BIN YUSOFF XXXXXX-XX-5281
98 MOHD SAIFUL B MD SARIF XXXXXX-XX-5169
99 SITI AISYAH BINTI ISMAIL XXXXXX-XX-5216
100 ROSNAWATI BINTI ROSELIE XXXXXX-XX-5642
101 AKLIMA BINTI MUHAMMAD XXXXXX-XX-5262
102 AHMAD FARIS ASYRAAF BIN SHAARI XXXXXX-XX-6585
103 SALIM BIN MOHD NAZIM XXXXXX-XX-5543
104 AZLEEA AMEERA BINTI AHMAD AFFENDY XXXXXX-XX-0364
105 GOH SHIEH FONG XXXXXX-XX-5068
106 NIK NOOR HAIZAH BINTI LONG HASSAN XXXXXX-XX-5334
107 MUHAMMAD HAZIZI BIN ABDUL SAMAD XXXXXX-XX-5469
108 ZAHARI BIN NIK SOH XXXXXX-XX-5709
109 MOHD NASRUDDIN RAMLI XXXXXX-XX-5817
110 SUIB BIN UDANG XXXXXX-XX-5531
111 MEKLINA BINTI DUSIM XXXXXX-XX-5164
112 PALADIUS ANTHONY XXXXXX-XX-5725
113 ERDAWATY B BANTY XXXXXX-XX-5580
114 ABU BAKAR BIN PARAMISIL XXXXXX-XX-6343
115 NASRULLAH BIN ABTAHI XXXXXX-XX-5001
116 MOHD HAFEEZ BIN ZAKARIA XXXXXX-XX-5325
117 NADIRA IDRIS XXXXXX-XX-5326
118 MAAROF BIN NOR XXXXXX-XX-6407
119 SITI NADIA BINTI MOHD YAZID XXXXXX-XX-5364
120 SALMAWATI BINTI IBRAHIM XXXXXX-XX-5494
121 UMMI SHAFIQAH BINTI MUKHTER XXXXXX-XX-5464
122 HII KIN YEI XXXXXX-XX-5782
123 NOR WAHYUNI BT AJIK XXXXXX-XX-5214
124 CHOY LI LIAN XXXXXX-XX-5118
125 ERIC BIN JOHN XXXXXX-XX-5475
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1 TEO JUN LAI XXXXXX-XX-5121
2 LEE THIAM HOE XXXXXX-XX-5569
3 HUANG HUAT JING XXXXXX-XX-5139
4 SULEH SATIM XXXXXX-XX-5362
5 WONG KOK CHUN XXXXXX-XX-5991
6 MUHAMMAD FAIZA BIN MOHD ZIN XXXXXX-XX-5059
7 POON JUN SHU XXXXXX-XX-5894
8 NURWANIEDAH WINNIE BT ABDULLAH XXXXXX-XX-5688
9 LAI SOON CHEE XXXXXX-XX-5667
10 NOR AZYAN BT AZIZ XXXXXX-XX-6100
11 ZAINAB BINTI HASAN XXXXXX-XX-5220
12 ROBAINIA ANAK SLAT XXXXXX-XX-5946
13 SELINA LING LI TING XXXXXX-XX-0630
14 MOHD HAFIZAN BIN ABDUL HAMID XXXXXX-XX-5067
15 FADZILAH BINTI ISMAIL XXXXXX-XX-6020
16 CHE MAT HADI BIN AWANG XXXXXX-XX-5665
17 TEOH HEN HUEY XXXXXX-XX-5084
18 LEE CHENG WEE XXXXXX-XX-0271
19 LEE CHIT FONG XXXXXX-XX-5549
20 TAN SIN YONG XXXXXX-XX-5137
21 LAU SWEE LING XXXXXX-XX-5046
22 HUDA BINTI MAKTAR XXXXXX-XX-5686
23 MOHAMED RASHEED BIN HASSAN  XXXXXX-XX-5547
 MOHAMED
24 MOHD HUSSAIRI BIN ANIK@HARUN XXXXXX-XX-5753
25 MOHAMAD KAMARUDDIN BIN BERAWI XXXXXX-XX-6049
26 OON WEY KIAT XXXXXX-XX-5781
27 NOOR SYAHIRA BINTI MOHD NOOR XXXXXX-XX-0590
28 SULAIMAN BIN DARWIS XXXXXX-XX-5333
29 SHAARI BIN YAACOB XXXXXX-XX-5371
30 HAWATI BINTI NOR XXXXXX-XX-5678
31 MOHD SAHLI BIN RUSLI XXXXXX-XX-5899
32 GOH SYWE NING XXXXXX-XX-6464
33 AISHAH BINTI MOHAMED XXXXXX-XX-5052
34 LILI FARINA BINTI MOHD RESAT XXXXXX-XX-5488
35 SALIZA BINTI ALI XXXXXX-XX-5650
36 IKHWAN MIFZAL BIN AHMAD RELAUDDIN XXXXXX-XX-0741
37 WONG SIEW KIONG XXXXXX-XX-5683
38 MOHAMAD KHALIL MD KADRI XXXXXX-XX-5547
39 MOHD ADNAN B MISRAN XXXXXX-XX-5479
40 LIN KIM SOON XXXXXX-XX-6677
41 NORAINI BINTI MAT SARJI XXXXXX-XX-5610
42 SAHRUDDIN BIN MAT NOOR XXXXXX-XX-5195
43 AMIR ARIFF BIN AMIR HAMZAH XXXXXX-XX-6335
44 YEE YUEN CHIN XXXXXX-XX-5686
45 CHUNG YOUK KAM XXXXXX-XX-5150
46 MUHAMAD AZAHAR BIN OTHMAN XXXXXX-XX-5039
47 GUAN MEE KING XXXXXX-XX-6470
48 EZANEY BIN JAINALDIN XXXXXX-XX-5005
49 WU GEN PAU XXXXXX-XX-5002
50 LEE CHAI GUAN XXXXXX-XX-5199
51 NURUL AINA BINTI MOHAMAD RAFIN XXXXXX-XX-5822
52 NORSIDAH BINTI KASIM XXXXXX-XX-5584
53 MUHAMMAD DZUHRIN BIN ZAINE XXXXXX-XX-5363
54 ERNY ZULIANA BINTI MOHAMAD RAFIN XXXXXX-XX-5996
55 CHEW BEE CHENG XXXXXX-XX-5510
56 TING SU CHING XXXXXX-XX-5684
57 ROSLAN BIN DIANOI XXXXXX-XX-6407
58 YON NORIZAN ASAH XXXXXX-XX-5760
59 LEE YUET LING XXXXXX-XX-5928
60 TOH SOON HUAT XXXXXX-XX-5097
61 HARNISH JAMIL XXXXXX-XX-5065
62 NANI BTE GHANI XXXXXX-XX-5332
63 GAN WEI SENG XXXXXX-XX-5467
64 HWONG HIE HUNG XXXXXX-XX-5616
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65 LOO YONG SIM XXXXXX-XX-5207
66 LO SU KYUN XXXXXX-XX-5534
67 MOHD JAMIL BIN AMRAN XXXXXX-XX-5595
68 NUR FARRAH DILHA BT ADLAN XXXXXX-XX-5250
69 KAMALIA BINTI HASHIM XXXXXX-XX-6210
70 JUNAINIH BT MAT NOR XXXXXX-XX-5904
71 MUHAMAD JAMAL BIN AMRAN XXXXXX-XX-5277
72 WONG KIN WENG XXXXXX-XX-5379
73 ANG EE SENG XXXXXX-XX-5115
74 PARMAN BIN IBRAHIM XXXXXX-XX-5173
75 BONG YEH HUA XXXXXX-XX-5125
76 TEO KENG BAN XXXXXX-XX-5297
77 AHMAD SHAHABUDDIN BIN  XXXXXX-XX-5617
 MOHAMAD RAFIN
78 MUHAMMAD HANAFI BIN  XXXXXX-XX-0511
 MOHAMED RASHEED
79 ZUNETA BINTI ISMAIL XXXXXX-XX-5532
80 IRA XXXXXX-XX-5014
81 HO BOON CHING XXXXXX-XX-5513
82 TAUFIQ BIN MASDUKI XXXXXX-XX-5371
83 HII LEY XXXXXX-XX-5314
84 ROSANAH BINTI MINHAD XXXXXX-XX-5260
85 JONG SU CHIN XXXXXX-XX-5258
86 MOHAMAD SUHAIMI BIN MOHAMAD RAFIN XXXXXX-XX-6213
87 NGEH SIEW NEE XXXXXX-XX-5240
88 ENYU THIAN SIANG XXXXXX-XX-5743
89 MOHD KHAIRI BIN OTHMAN XXXXXX-XX-5677
90 IZWADI B MOHAMMED XXXXXX-XX-5013
91 SALASIAH BINTI HUSIM XXXXXX-XX-6732
92 SITI KHADIJAH BINTI OTHMAN XXXXXX-XX-6024
93 NORSHAHIDA BINTI MD NORDIN XXXXXX-XX-5206
94 LOO JUN POH CALVIN XXXXXX-XX-5087
95 AZNI BINTI ABU SAMAH XXXXXX-XX-5718
96 SALMAWATI BINTI IBRAHIM XXXXXX-XX-5494
97 NUR IZZATI ATHIRAH BINTI  XXXXXX-XX-6088
 ABDULLAH ZAWAWI
98 NOOR ASHIKIN BINTI CHE LAH XXXXXX-XX-5854
99 ZALEHA BINTI IDRIS XXXXXX-XX-6276
100 ROSNI BINTI MAT AROS XXXXXX-XX-5542
101 NUR JANNAH BINTI SALIM XXXXXX-XX-5608
102 TEH SOW KIAW XXXXXX-XX-5320
103 LATIFAH HAMSIAH BINTI HAMDI XXXXXX-XX-6360
104 WASLI BIN SULONG XXXXXX-XX-5733
105 TANG MEE HONG XXXXXX-XX-5610
106 VOON HUI CHING XXXXXX-XX-6398
107 YONG YIENG PING XXXXXX-XX-5332
108 TANG KIA SOON XXXXXX-XX-5705
109 MASNI BINTI BUJANG XXXXXX-XX-5034
110 ANNA LIN MEI NA XXXXXX-XX-0332
111 MOHD RIZAL BIN BUNTAK XXXXXX-XX-5153
112 MOHAMMAD FAIZUL BIN ADNAN XXXXXX-XX-5875
113 JILBERT EKIM XXXXXX-XX-5995
114 CHRISTINA JOHN XXXXXX-XX-5652
115 NOR AFFENDY BIN AHMAD XXXXXX-XX-6129
116 FOZI BIN MAT KASSIM XXXXXX-XX-6723
117 LAI CHEAU LING XXXXXX-XX-5450
118 T AHMAD NASARUDDIN BIN  XXXXXX-XX-5807
 T ABDUL MANAN
119 HONG LAY KIAW XXXXXX-XX-5794
120 KENNEDY KHO WEI LOONG XXXXXX-XX-1855
121 ROSLAN BIN UMAR XXXXXX-XX-5559
122 LASYAHIDE BIN LASEHE XXXXXX-XX-5669
123 ZAINAB BINTI ARIS XXXXXX-XX-5374
124 VICKY BT VIRGILIO BAUTISTA XXXXXX-XX-5740
125 SITI MEREYAM BINTI ISMAIL XXXXXX-XX-5678
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1 LEE SHE SHE XXXXXX-XX-0144
2 MARIA SULANG XXXXXX-XX-5422
3 WONG PHIAK YOKE XXXXXX-XX-5726
4 SAID BIN OTHMAN XXXXXX-XX-5809
5 ROSNI BINTI HOSSEN XXXXXX-XX-5618
6 TAN SIEW HOON XXXXXX-XX-5356
7 MAINORYAH BT CHE MAT XXXXXX-XX-5304
8 YEE HUI SENG XXXXXX-XX-5169
9 ROZILA BINTI JALIL XXXXXX-XX-5156
10 RAMLAH BINTI AWI XXXXXX-XX-5180
11 LEE WAI MUN XXXXXX-XX-5371
12 ROCEMA BINTI AMPONG XXXXXX-XX-5394
13 NAIM AIZZAT BIN MAHADIL @ AZMAN XXXXXX-XX-5925
14 MUTALIB BIN KASIM XXXXXX-XX-6607
15 MOKHTAR BIN TIRIN XXXXXX-XX-5801
16 MOHAMMAD HISHAMMUDDIN XXXXXX-XX-5941
17 WAN SUI LON @ MICHAEL WAN XXXXXX-XX-5231
18 LING HUI LING XXXXXX-XX-5444
19 WAN AFIZOL BIN WAN IBRAHIM XXXXXX-XX-5269
20 MOHD NAJIB BIN ABU BAKAR XXXXXX-XX-6191
21 MUHAMMAD AMIIN BIN KAMARUZZAMAN XXXXXX-XX-5239
22 MOHD HUSSAINI B ANIK @ HARUN XXXXXX-XX-5745
23 SITI MAISARAH BT MAGFUR XXXXXX-XX-5946
24 MUHAMMAD SYAZWAN ABD WAHID XXXXXX-XX-0031
25 LIEW HUI LING XXXXXX-XX-5638
26 THAM ZHAO HUI XXXXXX-XX-6067
27 AZAHERUL AHMAD XXXXXX-XX-5785
28 MUHAMMAD RAHIMI BIN  XXXXXX-XX-5485
 MOHAMED RASHEED
29 NGEH SIEW PING XXXXXX-XX-5148
30 FOZI BIN MAT KASSIM XXXXXX-XX-6723
31 JAUHARUL FARDI BIN MOHD TAJUDDIN XXXXXX-XX-5673
32 MOHD HAFIZUL BIN HASSAN XXXXXX-XX-5279
33 NURUL NASRIN BT MOHAMED XXXXXX-XX-1272
34 ONG SOO YEAN XXXXXX-XX-5416
35 NOR BAIZURA BINTI KAMARUDDIN XXXXXX-XX-6204
36 LOW WENG HIANG XXXXXX-XX-5341
37 TEO JUN HONG XXXXXX-XX-5375
38 MOHD ROSLI BIN MOHAMAD XXXXXX-XX-5941
39 MOHD ALI BIN AJEE BULLAH XXXXXX-XX-5713
40 SITI AISHAH BINTI MAHAT XXXXXX-XX-6362
41 YEE YUEN CHIN XXXXXX-XX-5686
42 TANG HUNG KING XXXXXX-XX-5306
43 YEOH SHEAU CHUIN XXXXXX-XX-6218
44 NOR ALIA BINTI MOHAMAD SARWANI XXXXXX-XX-6694
45 MOHD AMIR BIN ABU XXXXXX-XX-5119
46 WAN EZREEN HEZRY B  XXXXXX-XX-5543
 WAN AHMAD BASHIR
47 TAN KOK JIANG XXXXXX-XX-5165
48 SHAHIDAH BINTI ISMAIL XXXXXX-XX-5286
49 LIM AI SHAN XXXXXX-XX-5914
50 MOHD IZWAN BIN ABD MAJID XXXXXX-XX-6679
51 ANDREW TIE SIONG FU XXXXXX-XX-6287
52 ENG YOKE CHIN XXXXXX-XX-5654
53 KHAIRI BIN ABD HADI XXXXXX-XX-5933
54 IVY TING YUEN YUEN XXXXXX-XX-6086
55 NG POH AI XXXXXX-XX-5010
56 LEE J NIE XXXXXX-XX-5030
57 MOHD HAMZAH ABDUL JAUL XXXXXX-XX-5403
58 CHONG JUN TARH XXXXXX-XX-5637
59 TAN CHEN PING XXXXXX-XX-5802
60 YEOH SIEW YIN XXXXXX-XX-5694
61 GOH ZONG XIAN XXXXXX-XX-5861
62 ROSLINA BT ABD WAHAB XXXXXX-XX-5000
63 NADRAH NABILA BINTI MASHURI XXXXXX-XX-5038
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64 ZAINAB BT AHMAD XXXXXX-XX-5604
65 ISLAHUDDIN BIN MISROL XXXXXX-XX-6297
66 MOHD ZAKRI @ MOHD ZAKI B ALI XXXXXX-XX-5503
67 NOORJEHAN ABD GAFFOOR XXXXXX-XX-6254
68 CHEN YIT HAU XXXXXX-XX-5313
69 ERMA FARIDA BINTI ABU HASAN XXXXXX-XX-5124
70 SULAIMAN BIN JAMIL XXXXXX-XX-5335
71 ROSNAH BT MOHAMAD XXXXXX-XX-5570
72 TAN CHUN BENG XXXXXX-XX-6007
73 NURUL ASHIKIN BINTI BASIRAN XXXXXX-XX-6532
74 AZIRAWATI BT AYOB XXXXXX-XX-5498
75 ABDUL RAZAK B AWANG XXXXXX-XX-5045
76 CHUA GENG LAM XXXXXX-XX-5183
77 CHIM KUI KYON XXXXXX-XX-5215
78 BONG GUEK MING XXXXXX-XX-5257
79 SHAFIQA AQILA BINTI MOHD ZAINUDIN XXXXXX-XX-0102
80 NURUL AIN BINTI KAMALLUDIN XXXXXX-XX-5192
81 ERIC TIE SIONG MING XXXXXX-XX-6317
82 WAN ROFIZA BINTI ARIFFIN XXXXXX-XX-5080
83 NAIM ASHRAF BIN MAHADIL @ AZMAN XXXXXX-XX-6089
84 HAZILA BINTI MAHAT XXXXXX-XX-5386
85 ADNAN BIN HASSAN XXXXXX-XX-5337
86 NOR AIZUDIN ZAIN BIN ALUI XXXXXX-XX-5457
87 NADIA AZYYATI BINTI AZIH XXXXXX-XX-5326
88 TER YAN NEE XXXXXX-XX-1928
89 RAHMAH BINTI HASSAN XXXXXX-XX-5222
90 MUHAMMAD ZUKNI BIN MD TAHIR XXXXXX-XX-5415
91 LIM YOU HWA XXXXXX-XX-5768
92 NOOR HAFIZAH BINTI SUYOT XXXXXX-XX-5026
93 KALSOM BINTI SALEH XXXXXX-XX-5698
94 SIM SWEE KHENG XXXXXX-XX-5276
95 NORHAFIZAH BT MD NOH XXXXXX-XX-5620
96 GOH PHEI SHIAN XXXXXX-XX-1578
97 LING SWEE LING XXXXXX-XX-6040
98 CHE AISHAH @ RAMLAH BINTI AWANG XXXXXX-XX-5264
99 CHE PUAN BINTI ABDUL RAHMAN XXXXXX-XX-5214
100 NOOR HISYAM BIN ABD RAHMAN XXXXXX-XX-5349
101 MUHAMMAR FAIZ BIN IBRAHIM XXXXXX-XX-6077
102 NUR ZUWAIRIYA BT MOHAMED NIZAMUDIN XXXXXX-XX-0958
103 TANG CHEE CHONG XXXXXX-XX-5245
104 LEE YUET LING XXXXXX-XX-5928
105 AMINUDDIN BIN MUHAMMAD USMAN XXXXXX-XX-5191
106 WONG TSU CHING XXXXXX-XX-5457
107 RANI BINTI SAPOT XXXXXX-XX-5714
108 MUHAMMAD DANIAL HAIKAL BIN ZULKIFLI XXXXXX-XX-0681
109 ROKIAH BINTI BAHARI XXXXXX-XX-5268
110 DANNIE VOO TET YAN XXXXXX-XX-5369
111 SEMION BIN MARAKUS XXXXXX-XX-5105
112 ARNIAH BTE RADIN XXXXXX-XX-6110
113 NOR KHADIJAH BINTI NORHAMID XXXXXX-XX-6434
114 NAZLIAH BINTI NASIR XXXXXX-XX-5524
115 JASMAN BIN ZULKIFLI XXXXXX-XX-5017
116 AHMAD AFZAN BIN MOHAMAD BAKRI XXXXXX-XX-5821
117 ONG CHEE SHENG XXXXXX-XX-5971
118 ABD HAMID BIN ABD HAZIZ XXXXXX-XX-5557
119 WONG SHEAU JIUN XXXXXX-XX-0816
120 CHING CHIN CHIN XXXXXX-XX-5122
121 JESSIE TEO BING ZHEN XXXXXX-XX-1202
122 MOHD IQBAL ASARAKAL XXXXXX-XX-0569
123 IZETY FARHANA BT SHAMSUDDIN XXXXXX-XX-5262
124 IRDAWATY BANTY XXXXXX-XX-5580
125 NASARAH BINTI OTOH XXXXXX-XX-5504




